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1 [ ohels  PABDRAMAN OUSMAN YACOUB M 12.30 [Fev23  [12.3010.00 [R/Fev22| 10 [13.40 |Fev23 [13.40012.30 R/Fev22li2.306.40  |R/Feves| EL |11.45 |R/Feva2iinas| 7 /| R b7
o [ DS IAGHOFACK AWOUNANG Josias M 10.00 R/Fev2i| 10 13.82 [R/Fev21/13.82114.00 [Fev23 | 14 [10.55 [Fev2r [0.55011.00 |R/Fev23| 11 [10.07 [Fev23 po.o7| 7 / | rR 278 po
B e oons  aoKEeS MEGNIMEWE CARELLE 11.00 R/Fev22| 11 [10.43 [Fev22 [10.43[12.30 [Fev22 [12.30112.60 [Fev22 [12.60[13.60 |[Fev22 [13.60[12.73 [R/Fev2212.73| / /| R 19 ko
b D AHMAT SYKO TAO M 810 |R/Fev22| EL [12.15 R/Fev22li2.15011.10 [R/Fev22]11.100.80 |R/Fev22| EL [10.25 |Fev22 [10.250.05 |R/Fev22| EL |/ /| r 15
5 [ eoiossy  (AJAHOUNG MEHALA RONALDO M 95 |R/Fev2| EL J11.75 [R/Fev22l11.7504.90 |Fev22 | EL .60 |R/Fev22| EL 753  |[R/Fev22| EL [11.07 R/Fev2zfitor| 7 /| R o
b IR IALHAFI KOIBOUR M 11.00 R/Fev21| 11 1152 [R/Fev21/11.52110.10 [R/Fev22i10.10/12.80 [Fev21 [12.80010.00 |Fev22 | 10 }11.32 [RiFev2ojinae| 7 / | R 1122 Bo
T Brecioas  PLLAFI Hakassou Olla M 10.55 [R/Fev2210.5512.90 [R/Fev22/12.90010.25 [Fev22 [10.2514.75 [Fev22 [14.75114.00 |Fev22 | 14 11.70 [Fev2z f11.70| 7 / | R 1226 B
B [ DS JANAKENG DEMATELI SHAGUI BRIOLE M 10.00 R/Fev21| 10 [10.00 [R/Fev21| 10 J10.75 [R/Fev21/10.75/11.85 [Fev22 [11.85112.20 |Fev22 f12.20010.00 R/Fev22| 10 | 7 / | rR fo7a  po
o D%, ANANTSOP GUY WILFRIED M 14.95 [R/Fev23)14.9514.32 [R/Fev22l14.3265.85 |R/Fev22| EL B.35 |[R/Fev23| EL |/ /| R 1110 RFevasiraoit.7s |Feve2 J11.75 18
10 [(OUDS . ANDANG THIERRY MBAH-EKUKOLE M 10.68 [R/Fev2110.68[10.25 [R/Fev20[10.25/10.00 [R/Fev21| 10 B.75 |R/Fev22| EL | 7 / | R 20 |RiFev22| EL 10.60 |R/Fev20]10.60 b1
1 e ANNE BENITA NKENGFUA F 10.50 [R/Fev2210.50112.85 [R/Fev22112.858.00 [R/Fev22| EL [10.45 [R/Fev22l10.45| 7 / | R .65 RFev2z| EL 185 |R/Fev22| EL 18
12 MRS Boapl o0 FONTANG CHRIST M 7.55 |R/Fev23| EL [12.00 [R/Fev22| 12 [B.00 |R/Fev23| EL .05 |R/Fev23| EL [10.25 |Feve2 [10.251.30 |R/Fev2s| EL | 7 /| R o
13 [t 0005 ASSONDJI MOMO ANDY VIALLY M 5.85 |R/Fev21| EL [14.60 [R/Fev2214.60 Fevoz | EL 12.25 [RiFeveoi2.2s/11.40  [R/Fev2ifi1a08.95 |R/Feve2| EL |/ /| R 15
g GMUDS RSSONGMO MAKUETABAP Elvira F U35 |R/Fev22| EL [1.10 |R/Fev22| EL 495 |R/Fev22| EL .25 |R/Fev2z| EL 720  |R/Fev22| EL .98 |R/Fev2z| EL | 7 /| R o
15 o, o CMO TATANGMO SAMSON 7.70 |R/Fevz2| EL |11.05 [R/Fev22l11.0500.25 |R/Fev22| EL [12.15 [Fev22 N12.15/11.35 |Fev22 [11.35[11.85 [Fev22 [11.85| / /| R 18
16 e DS . ASSONMELE RIVALDO CLAVEL M 11.05 |R/Fev2111.05[10.43 [R/Fev21[10.43110.75 [R/Fev21/10.7511.35 [Fev21 [11.35112.25 |R/Fev22/12.25/10.65 [R/Fev22j10.65 / / | rR o1 po
17 o0 Lamos CUET SONKENG PRINCE =y 10.00 R/Fev22| 10 [15.35 [R/Fev22/15.3510.35 [Fev22 [10.3514.90 [Fev22 [14.90[13.75 |R/Fev22l13.75/14.07 [Fev22 f4.07| / /| R 29 ko
18 M UDS . ATATONG YEMELI Vannelle F 11.95 [Fev22 [11.9513.93 [Fev22 [13.93011.20 [R/Fev22l11.20/13.10 [Fev22 [13.1010.00 |R/Fev22| 10 [10.60 [Fev22 fo.60| / /| R h21 B0
9 IcM-UDS- ATEGUIE FONTSA JACQUINAUD M 10.00 [R/Fev21] 10 17.95 Fevzz | EL B85 Fevzz | EL [L1.85 Fev2Z [11.858.70 [Fevzz | EL L.23 Feval 11.23| 7 7 1R 15
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00 [ S IATEM JASON BESONG M 10.00 [R/Fev21| 10 [10.40 [Fev22 10.40/11.30 [Fev21 [11.30010.00 [/Fev23| 10 | 7 /| R 1102 RFev2311.0210.00 |R/Fev21| 10 1044 Bo
p1 M IDS.  ATONFACK LAURETTE CHANELLE 0.90 |R/Fev22| EL [12.43 RiFev2ofi2.430.80 |R/Fev22| EL J11.23 [R/Fevo2l11.23/12.25 |RiFev2zfi2.250.62 |RiFev22 EL |/ / | r 15
o2 [ s, IATONFACK KENGNI ARIEL DERVAL M 11.77 [R/Fev21)11.77113.90 [R/Fev22113.90[10.00 [R/Fev21| 10 [10.00 R/Fev23| 10 1440 |Fev22 [14.40010.00 [R/Fev21| 10 | 7 / | R 157 po
03 (M54 IATSAFACK DUPLEX M Fev22 | EL Fev22 | EL EL Fev22 |EL| / /| R EL| 7/ /| R o
pa [ DS, IATSOP NGUEFACK Devillepin M 12.85 [Fev23 [12.85[12.10 [R/Fev22l12.10111.40 Fev23 [11.40[10.15 [R/Fev22/10.15110.85 |Fev22 [10.85[10.18 [Fev22 f10.18 / /| R 14 80
o5 LIS IAVOMO TESSA Romag! Wilson M 10.15 [R/Fev22[10.15[13.07 [R/Fev22/13.07112.05 [R/Fev22/12.0810.55 Fev22 [10.5510.00 |Fev22 | 10 [14.15 [Fev22 pa.as| / / | rR 158 po
06 [ ooy AZABONG CLARY LAFORTUNE F 14.40 [R/Fev22114.40114.45 [R/Fev22114.458.90 |R/Fev22| EL [13.50 [Fev22 [13.50111.70 |Fev22 [11.70[13.70 [Fev22 f13.70| / /| R ba
o7 [ DS . AZAMBOU GUY JIRES M 10.00 R/Fev2i| 10 [10.52 [R/Fev21/10.526.50 |R/Fev22| EL [10.95 Fev21 [10.9510.80 |Fev21 110.8010.20 [Fev22 fro.20| / / | r ba
o8 [ s AZANGUE NGUEABOU CLASVIN M 10.10 [R/Fev22]10.10112.40 [R/Fev22/12.40010.00 [R/Fev22| 10 [11.60 [R/Fev2211.6011155 |Fev22 [11.55/11.15 [Fev22 f11.15| / / | R 1109 Bo
oo [ DS IAZEBAZE JIONGO ISMAEL BRICE M 11,50 |R/Fev21[11.50(10.30 [R/Fev21[10.30/10.60 [Fev23 [10.60/11.00 [Fev21 | 11 10.80 |Fev21 110.80/11.07 [R/Fev22jiro?| / / | rR fos7  po
80 [oedne;  IAZEMO TAGUILE STEVE IVRIC M 10.45 [R/Fev22110.4511.35 [Fev22 [11.35/11.75 [R/Fev2211.75/10.00 [R/Fev22| 10 | 7 /| R [3.15 RFev22hiaasio.00 |RFevar| 10 103 Bo
81 NS AZEUKENG Pricyle Joyce F 0.60 |R/Fev22| EL [1.15 |R/Fev22| EL |6.60 |R/Fev22| EL |6.65 |R/Fev22| EL |/ / | R 38 RFev2a| EL | 7/ /| R o
82 [0S s |AZOGO TEMGOUA Chancelin M 10.95 [R/Fev22110.95[12.90 [Fev22 [12.90111.95 [Fev22 [11.95[11.30 [R/Fev2211.30111.40 |Fev22 [11.40010.00 [R/Fev22| 10 | 7 / | R 1156  Bo
a3 [ DS BANTIO TIOTSOP Rolin Lincol M 12.90 [Fev23 [12.90[13.68 |R/Fev22/13.68/10.50 [R/Fev22/10.50110.32 [Fev22 [10.3211.40 |Fev22 [11.40110.02 [R/Fev23f0.02| / / | rR 162 po
Ba [ ooes BATEOSOH Maxwell Tanyi-Nkong M 130 Fev22 | EL .05 |Fev22 |EL [1.65 |[Fev22 | EL Feve2 |EL | 7/ / | R Boo [Fev22 |EL .80 |Fev22 |EL o
a5 [ dDS.  BELINGA NTSAMA MERVEILLE M 10.10 |R/Fev22[10.10[10.60 [Fev22 [10.60/11.90 Fev22 [11.90[10.60 [Fev22 [10.6010.00 |R/Fev22| 10 [11.20 [Fev22 [11.20| / / | rR fo7e  po
36 [ eoioos,  BEUFFO KENFACK JERRY BELTUS M 510 |R/Fev22| EL .35 |Fev22 | EL p.60 |R/Fev22| EL .95 |Fev22 | EL B20  |R/Fev22| EL .95 |R/Fev2z| EL | 7 /| R o
a7 [ DS BIKEK NDOUN MBEN René M 7.82 |R/Fev2s| EL [12.70 R/Fev22)12.7010.00 [Fev21 | 10 B20 |R/Feves| EL [12.40 |Fev22 [12.400.07 |R/Fev2s| EL |/ / | r 15
88 [ o a BIKOI Ange Pierrot M 750 |[R/Fev23| EL 557 |[Fev23 | EL B.35 |[Fev23 | EL B.10 [Fev23 | EL |41 |Fev23 |EL 173 |Fev23 |EL | 7/ / | R o
By [ DS, BOUESSO KEND GENIE GRACIAS M 11.10 [Fev22 [11.10[10.00 [R/Fev21| 10 |12.35 |[Fev22 12.38/11.12 [R/Fev22)11.12/10.00 |R/Fev21| 10 [11.02 [RiFev22jitoz| 7 / | R 1102 Bo
w0 [ d5s0  BOUEYANGOUALA Yann Merite M 11.15 [R/Fev21[11.15[13.40 [R/Fev21[13.40010.00 [R/Fev22| 10 [10.00 R/Fev21| 10 11075 |Fev22 [10.75[0.07 [Fev22 f0.07| 7 / | R floos  po
p1 DS BOUZANG Jeff fortune M 12.15 [R/Fev23l12.15[11.25 [R/Fev2211.25[10.00 [R/Fev22| 10 B.40 |R/Fev23| EL .58  |Fev23 | EL [11.60 [Fev22 [11.60| / / | r b1
b2 [, [CESAIRE Askongar M 14.45 [R/Fev23)14.4518.88 [R/Fev23| EL [12.80 [Fev23 [12.805.82 |R/Fev23| EL 1220 |Fev22 [12.20011.98 |R/Fev23jiros| 7 /| R 18
u3 SIS CHECK ABECK EMERENTINE F 12.45 |R/Fev22)12.4512.20 [R/Fev2212.20111.85 [R/Fev22/11.85/10.25 [Fev22 [10.25| 7 /| R h12.65 Rrreveofiz.6511.25 [Fev2z 112511174 B0
pa IS CHECK TEKANG BRANDON M 15.30 |R/Fev23[15.30[11.50 |R/Fev22]11.50115.45 [Fev23 [15.45[10.00 [R/Fev23| 10 | 7 /| R 1185 R/Fev2311.8512.55 |[Fev23 f12.55[12.89  BO
us [ dDS [CHEGUEP Marcelle Fadhy F 12.10 |R/Fev22l12.10015.25 [R/Fev2215.25/10.70 Fev22 [10.70/14.40 [Fev22 [14.40013.85 |Fev22 f13.85[10.68 [Fev22 fo.68| / /| R fi204a  po
a6 [t e, [CHEMENI DOUBISSI Ariel Mernes M 12.40 [Fev22 J12.40/11.40 [R/Fev22]11.40010.85 [Fev22 [10.853.67 |R/Fev23| EL 12.80 |Fev22 [12.80110.93 [R/Fev23i10.93 7 /| R ba
w7 DS [CHICHOUA KOUEKAM ERIC JUNIOR M 13.45 [R/Fev23)13.45[11.05 [R/Fev21[11.05/12.75 [Fev23 [12.75[10.00 R/Fev21| 10 10.00 |R/Fev21| 10 [12.55 [R/Fev23p2.55| 7 /| rR 71 po
ug IS CHIDJO TCHUENDEM ASTRID F 0.05 [R/Fevz2| EL 9.70 |R/Fev22| EL W45 |R/Fev22| EL [B.05 |R/Fev22| EL [10.00 |[R/Fev22| 10 8.45 |RiFev22| EL | 7 / | R J
ho [ DS . [CHINJO JAINSON TOUMI M 6.80 |R/Fev22| EL [11.90 [R/Fev22i1.o0.80 |RiFev22| EL [.25 |RiFev22| EL |/ / | R B60 |RFev2z| EL 11.65 [Fev22 |11.65 o
50 [ e o5 [CHUMBA DONGUE Ghislain M Fevo2 | EL Fev23 | EL EL EL| 7/ / | R EL| / / | R o
51 e DS . DAMBOVE Kevin M 11.70 |R/Fev21)11.70[10.65 [Fev22 [10.65[13.20 |Fev21 [13.20/10.00 R/Fev22| 10 10.00 |R/Fev21| 10 [10.52 [R/Fev22fios2| 7 / | rR 116 po
52 [ oo DAOLDA DIOUFACK BIOUX F 15.45 Fev22 [15.45[15.00 [Fev22 | 15 [16.90 [Fev22 [16.9015.15 [Fev22 [15.15[16.25 |[Fev22 [16.25[11.32 [Fev22 f11.32| / / | R 526 Bo
53 [0 0D% . DASSI TEDA FRANK KEVIN M R/Fev23| EL J11.35 [R/Fev22l11.35/12.50 [RiFev2212.500.90 |R/Fev23| EL [12.85 |RiFev22li2.8510.62 [R/Fev23l0.62 7 / | r 18
54 [CM-UDS- DAYO NGATE Sylvie La Belle F 6.05 |R/Fev22| EL [14.20 [R/Fev22l14.205.05 |R/Fev22| EL [11.10 [R/Fev22l11.10110.95 |Fev22 [10.9510.65 [Fev22 [10.65| 7 /| R 18
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S [CMUDS. - DELLA AGOFACK AXELLE BERENICE 7.95 |R/Fev22| EL [12.30 [Fev22 [12.3012.70 [R/Fev2212.70/12.55 R/Fev22l12.55] / / | R [12.88 Fev22 |12.88111.40 |Fev22 [11.40 pa
56 [ ooy PEMNAJOU DIDEROT MANUEL M 12.35 [Fev22 [12.3511.40 [Fev22 [11.40113.45 [R/Fev22/13.45[10.10 [Fev22 [10.10110.75 |Fev22 [10.75[12.62 [Fev2z f2.62| 7 / | R hL8 80
57 eI DIFFO TCHOFFO JUNIOR M 10.82 [Fev21 [10.82[10.40 [Fev21 [10.40[10.60 [Fev23 [10.60/11.25 [Fev23 [11.25011.50 |Fev21 [11.50/10.00 [Fev21 | 10 | / / | rR fo7e  po
58 [ tooss  DINGAMMADII Espérance M 10.05 [Fev22  [10.05[14.40 [R/Fev22114.40010.00 [R/Fev22| 10 [13.00 [Fev22 | 13 11150 |R/Fev22l11.50114.38 [R/Fev22i1a.38] 7 / | R f1208 RO
59 [ontbor0 ot raonDy HEND EMMANUEL M 10.00 [R/Fev22| 10 R/Fev22| EL [10.00 [R/Fev21| 10 [7.45 |R/Fev22| EL [10.10  |[R/Fev22[10.10[10.90 R/Fev22fio.oo 7 /| R 18
B0 [ e oo, DIOGNI YOUDOM MIKE JAEL M 12.75 [R/Fev22l12.75(12.38 [R/Fev22/12.38[10.45 Fev22 [10.45[10.00 R/Fev22| 10 .10  |R/Fevs| EL [B.70 |R/Fev2s| EL | 7 /| R ba
b1 e oD DIALATSOTSOP RUCINELLE F 10.50 [Fev23 [10.50(11.32 [R/Fev22/11.32113.32 [Fev23 [13.3210.00 [R/Fev22| 10 [10.85 |R/Fev22f10.88[12.10 [R/Fev22i2.10| 7 / | R 1132 Bo
62 [oeoes, DJANI HATE DERRICK Elvis M 6.65 [R/Fev22| EL IR/Fev22| EL Feve2 | EL .85 |RFevz2| EL | 7/ / | R p10 [Fev2r |EL [10.85 [R/Fev21f10.85 J
b3 e oS DIEKILAMBER Ezéchiel M 12.40 [R/Fev23)12.40011.65 [R/Fev22/11.65[10.90 [Fev23 [10.90p.35 |R/Fev23| EL 11.95 |Fev22 [11.958.90 |R/Fev23| EL | / / | r b1
b4 [ eooss  DIERABE ALEXIS M 0.60 |R/Fev23| EL [12.00 [R/Fev22| 12 [B.05 |R/Fev23| EL [11.50 [R/Fev22l11.50111.85 |R/Fev22|11.85[10.25 [R/Fev22lio.2s| 7 /| R 18
65 [reonS " DIERAMBETE ESDRAS M 13.00 R/Fev22| 13 [12.60 [R/Fev2ofi2.60/11.52 [Fev23 [11.52/10.55 Fev22 [10.5510.80 |Fev22 [10.80[10.98 [R/Fev22fio.o8| / / | R L71  Bo
66 brecioos,  IPIEUFACK CARELLE FLORA F 10.00 [R/Fev22| 10 [13.30 [R/Fev22l13.308.57 |R/Fev23| EL .68 |[R/Fev23| EL 1145 |Fev22 [11.456.20 |R/Fev2s| EL | 7 /| R 15
67 e oS e DIEUTSA NANFACK KISITO M .40 |R/Fev2| EL EL .30 [R/Fev22| EL [10.55 [Fev22 [10.55[10.35 |Fev22 [10.358.52 |[R/Fev22| EL | 7 / | r o
68 [ e cions7 D FACK NGUETSACK PATRICIA F 10.00 R/Fev22| 10 [11.70 [R/Fev22/11.70[11.05 [R/Fev22{11.0510.80 |R/Fev2210.80[11.60 |[Fev22 [11.60[11.68 [R/Fev22i11.68| / / | R o4  Bo
B9 e DS e DIOKO XEMO SYLVIE F 10.98 [Fev21  [10.98[10.00 [R/Fev21| 10 [12.60 |Fev23 [12.60/10.00 R/Fev21| 10 10.00 |R/Fev23| 10 [10.68 [Fev22 fo.6s| / / | rR fo7s  po
70 [ eoass  DIOMO PIERRE GILDAS M 10.00 [R/Fev22| 10 [13.55 [R/Fev22l13.558.10 |R/Fev22| EL .90 |R/Fev22| EL [10.64 |Fev22 [10.648.05 |R/Fev22| EL | 7 /| R 15
71 e dDS. DIOMO LEMOGO Haryl M 5.45 |R/Fevo2| EL B.05 |R/Fev22| EL 155 |RiFev22| EL p.55 |RiFev22| EL |/ /| r Fevz2 | EL Jl1.65 |Feve2 [11.65 B
72 [t BISRCANG TCHOUNKEUVLADIMIR Iy 13.95 Fev21 [13.95[10.00 [R/Fev21| 10 [11.75 [Fev20 [11.75/10.70 |R/Fev21/10.70/11.65 [Fev22 [11.65[10.90 [Fev22 f10.90| / / | R 154 Bo
73 [4dDS.  DIOUM WAMBO ANGE JOEL PEPIN M 0.95 |R/Fev22| EL [11.65 R/Fev22l11.65011.90 [R/Fev22]11.908.60 [R/Fev22| EL [10.25 |Fev22 [10.25/10.07 [R/Fev22h0.07| 7 / | r 18
74 foeoons  DIOUMBISSI WEPO Geraldin M 13.20 [R/Fev21[13.20110.00 [R/Fev22| 10 B.10 |[R/Fev23| EL .50 |R/Fev23| EL 1120 |Fev2r [11.204.72 |R/Fev2s| EL | 7 /| R 15
75 redDS . DIOUMESSI TEMGOUA IVANA GAELLE [ 160 fFev22 | EL EL |p.15 Fev22 | EL P05 |[Fev22 | EL J10.68 |Fev22 f0.68[7.28 |Feve2 |EL | 7/ / | r B
76 brecioess  IPJOUYAGUENG SADE CEDRIC M 14.65 [R/Fev22114.65(15.68 [R/Fev2o15.68113.25 [Fev22 [13.25/13.45 [Fevo2 [13.45012.45 |Fev22 f12.4s/12.68 [Fevo2 h2.68| 7 / | R [Bo2  po
77 DS DIUIMO NIOKEP JUNIOR M 10.00 R/Fev23| 10 [10.15 [Fev22 [10.15[10.30 [R/Fev22110.30114.75 [R/Fev22l14.75011.05  |Fev22 [11.08/10.02 [Fev22 fr0.02| / / | rR 215 po
78 [ eciosg  PODJI WAFFO GILLES ALAIN M 10.05 [R/Fev22]10.05(14.40 [R/Fev22]14.40111.20 [Fev23 [11.20111.50 [Fev23 [11.50| 7 /| R (223 RFev2sh2.2312.40 |Fev22 h2.a4ohiss  Bo
79 [ DS DON JIOFAK Billy Brookiyn M 11.10 [Fev23 [11.10[10.70 [R/Fev22/10.70[7.40 |R/Fev23| EL [11.62 [Fev22 [11.62[10.60 |Fev22 f10.60/11.62 [Fev22 [11.62| / / | r ba
B0 [e 0D, DONCHE EWANE hermann M 10.00 [R/Fev21| 10 [10.00 [R/Fev21| 10 Fev23 | EL [13.65 [R/Fev22l13.65[10.00 |R/Fev21| 10 [10.40 [Fev22 fo.40| / /| R ba
B1 [ DS DONFACK RHINEL BRANDON M R/Fev23| EL |10.35 [R/Fev22/10.3810.70 [Fev23 [10.70p.80 |Fev23 | EL .80  |R/Fev23| EL 170 |Fev23 |EL | 7/ / | r 12
B2 [ BoieasKEUNANG VLADIMIR M 7.20 |[R/Fev22| EL [10.25 [Fev22 [10.2510.70 [R/Fev22/10.70[14.20 Fev22 [14.2010.90 |Fev22 [10.90[11.07 [Fev22 [11.07| 7/ / | R b4
B3 [ DS DONFACK SOLEFACK FREDDY AMAEL M 10.00 R/Fev22| 10 [11.82 [Fev22 [11.82110.20 [R/Fev22110.20/13.05 [R/Fev22/13.05/10.65 |Fev22 f10.6512.60 [Fev22 f2.60| / / | R 1134 Bo
Ba [0S, DONFACK TCHEFOUE Jovian Darwin M 13.85 [R/Fev23)13.8511.00 [R/Fev22| 11 [11.45 |[Fev23 [11.458.50 |[R/Fev23| EL | 7 /| R 12,05 R/Fev2si2.08011.05 |[Fev22 |11.05 ba
g5 [ DS DONGHO DANIEL M 6.55 |R/Fev22| EL [11.00 R/Fev22| 11 B.90 |R/Fev22| EL [10.65 [R/Fev22h0.6511.40 |Fev22 [11.40010.25 [R/Fev22ho.2s| 7 / | r 18
86 [ e oiar;  PONGMO Amold jospin M 10.85 [R/Fev2210.8512.77 [Fev22 [12.77110.85 [Fev22 [10.85[10.15 [Fev22 [10.15112.20 |R/Fev22li2.2011.32 [Fev2z f11.32| 7 / | R 1128 Bo
g7 [ D PONGMOBILI M 7.90 |R/Fev22| EL [10.00 R/Fev2i| 10 .25 |R/Fev22| EL J10.65 [Fev2r |10.65110.00 |[Fevar | 10 J11.27 [Fevzz f11.27| / / | r 18
B8 [ 0055 DONGMO JUNIOR M 11.70 [R/Fev22l11.70111.15 [Fev22 [11.1510.00 [R/Fev22| 10 [12.85 [Fev22 [12.85110.20 |Fev22 [10.20[10.80 [Fev22 f10.80| / / | R 1124  Bo
go [0S . ONGMO Russel brandon M 14.00 R/Fev22| 14 [14.25 [R/Fev22l1a.25111.75 [Fev22 [11.7515.25 [Fev22 [15.2511.00 |Fev22 | 11 [13.55 [Fev22 1355 / / | rR P35t po
50 [cM-UDS- DONGMO FEUDJIO Dvin Virlence M 13.60 [Fev23 [13.60[10.05 [Fev22 [10.05[13.60 [Fev23 [13.60[10.90 [R/Fev22[10.9010.10 |[Fev2Z [10.10[11.35 [Fev2z [11.35| 7 7 | R 178 RO




p1sclos7s
o1 (14005,  DONGMO FOFOUET Armel Leandry M Fev23 | EL [10.40 |R/Fev22[10.4010.60 [Fev23 [10.60/11.25 [Fev22 [11.25/11.20 |Fev22 [11.20[10.65 [Fev22 fo.65| 7 /| R ba
o2 [ DS DONGMO TSOBGOU Simon Frangois M 8.40 |R/Fev22| EL B.05 |R/Fev22| EL 1050 [Fev22 [10.506.70 |[R/Fev22| EL [10.15 |Fev22 [10.15[7.40 |R/Fev22| EL |/ / | r o
03 [ DONKENG NDIA DAVE RONIC M Fevo2 | EL Fevo2 | EL EL Feve2 |EL | 7/ /| R EL| / / | R o
0a [ DS IDOUANLA WATI Ange Monica F 1235 |R/Fev22l12.3512.52 [R/Fev22li2.52l7.15 [R/Fev22| EL 0.80 |R/Fev22| EL 1070 |Fev22 f10.70/11.43 [Fev22 [11.43| / / | r 18
05 [t doSs  [DOUKNDA SEINGUE MAXIME M 0.95 |R/Fevoz| EL [11.18 R/Fev22l11.180.25 |RiFev22| EL [13.25 [R/Fevooh3.2s11.45 |RiFev22l11.48114.25 [R/Fevo2hia2s| 7 /| R 18
06 [ DS DOUNE EFONG DAINA CHARNELLE [ 10.20 [R/Fev22[10.20[13.45 [R/Fev22/13.45/13.50 [R/Fev22l13.50111.15 [Fev22 [11.1510.85 |R/Fev22/10.8512.45 [Fev22 f2.45| / /| rR 1o po
07 [ oo, [DOUNTIO TCHIOFO DAVID DUCLAIR M 11.35 |R/Fev22]11.3513.90 [R/Fev22/13.90[10.80 [R/Fev2210.80(11.93 [Fev22 [11.93112.20 |Fev22 [12.20012.15 [Fev22 f12.15| / / | R 203 po
o8 [ DS e IDZAWE NZEMEU Yannick Franck M 10.75 |R/Fev22[10.75[12.45 [R/Fev2212.45/14.85 [R/Fev2214.85/10.25 [Fev22 [10.25| 7 /| R }1123 Fev22 |11.23110.00 R/Fevz2| 10 1178 Bo
09 [ d0%s  EBANGO EWANE LUDOVIC ARTHUR M 12.80 [R/Fev2212.80[10.80 [Fev22 [10.80[12.05 [Fev23 [12.0577.18 |R/Fev23| EL B.20  |R/Fev23| EL [10.00 [R/Fev22| 10 | 7 /| R b1
1000k 0DS . EFUANYIKELA LESLIE M 1150 [Fev21 [11.5012.52 [Fev21 [12.520.75 |Fev22 | EL [10.50 [Fev2: [10.50 7 / | R o0 fFev2s |EL f11.70 |R/Fevzof1n7o b1
1015005, [EMAT ALICIA SONIA F 810 |R/Fevo3| EL [13.30 R/Fev22)13.30010.50 [R/Fev2310.50/12.02 [R/Fevo2h2.02111.15 |R/Fev22l11.a8l7.78 |[R/Fev2s| EL |/ /| R b1
1025 00> . EPANGA EKANGO Amauld Hermann 10.90 [Fev23  [10.90[10.98 [Fev23 [10.98[10.50 [R/Fev22/10.50/12.02 [R/Fev22/12.0210.95 |Fev22 f10.95[7.28 |R/Fev23| EL | 7 / | r b7
103 00> [ETAME EBOA Yann rowan M 11.70 |R/Fev2111.70[10.95 [R/Fev21[10.95/11.30 [R/Fev21[11.30[10.50 [Fev21 [10.50[10.35 |R/Fev21[10.35[10.00 [Fev21 | 10 | 7 / | R 1093 BoO
1045 DS ETINZOCK-NDE DIDIER-ROSTAN M 770 [Fev23 | EL 95 |Fev23 | EL 11.00 [R/Fev22| 11 J11.05 [Fev22 |12.05110.00 |[Fevz2 | 10 J1.12 Fevzz f11.12| / / | r 18
1055t 0%, [EWANE MICADO-JUNIOR M 815 |R/Fev22| EL 5.85 |[Fev22 | EL [10.30 [R/Fev22l10.308.15 |R/Fev22| EL .50  [R/Fev22| EL .45 |R/Fev2z| EL | 7 /| R 6
1065 e 00> EWANE MBOBA Herman M 10.00 R/Fev22| 10 [12.85 [R/Fev22/12.85111.70 Fev23 [11.70/11.75 |R/Fev22)11.75/10.00 |R/Fev22| 10 [11.00 [Fev2z | 11 | 7 / | rR 136  po
107 hess  [EYOUM NGANN DAF Norbert Armel 13.90 [R/Fev2313.90[12.55 [R/Fev22l12.55/13.62 [Fev23 [13.62[11.10 [R/Fev2211.10112.20 |Fev22 [12.20011.20 [Fev22 f11.20| 7 / | R f1257 RO
1085000 . FABRICE ZEBDANGBE Daba M 10.00 R/Fev21| 10 [10.00 [R/Fev21| 10 J11.65 [Fev23 [11.65p.75 |R/Fev23| EL 11.05  |R/Fev22/11.08/10.00 R/Fev21| 10 | 7 / | r ba
100[ - 05 [FANFE KENGNI CARMELA CHARLINE  F 0.45 |R/Fevz2| EL [12.48 [R/Fev22l12.48[7.60 |R/Fev22| EL [10.85 [Fev22 [10.85/12.05 [Fev22 [12.050.60 [R/Fev2z| EL | 7 /| R 15
1105000, FANTA Nefem F 11.93 [Fev21 [11.93013.10 [R/Fev22/13.10/11.45 [Fev23 [11.4510.80 [R/Fev22/10.80010.35 |Fev21 [10.3812.15 [R/Fev22i2.as| 7 /| rR 7t po
111 [ 005 FEDJO Steven M 555 |R/Fev23| EL 120 |R/Fev23| EL [5.90 |R/Fev23| EL .60 |R/Fev23| EL [11.05 |Fev22 [11.05[10.05 R/Fev2210.05 7 /| R 6
1125M IS FEUKAM KAMGAING DAN JORES M 12.45 [R/Fev22l12.45013.82 [R/Fev22/13.820.90 |R/Fev23| EL 420 |R/Fev23| EL 1060 |Fev22 f10.605.95 |R/Fev23| EL | 7 / | r 15
1130 o7 FEUTSEU TCHUENKAM IVAN LIONEL M 10.80 |R/Fev2110.80013.55 [R/Fev2113.5510.00 |R/Fev22| 10 [10.65 [Feva1  [10.65/10.00 |Fevar | 10 h1.15 [Fev22 fhaas| ;| R h112  Bo
1145V UDS FEUTSOP KENNE RUDIGER DIETRICH M 11.20 [R/Fev22l11.20012.38 [Fev22 [12.38110.75 [Fev22 [10.7511.00 [Fev22 | 11 10.90 |R/Fev22/10.9011.65 [Fev22 [11.65| / / | rR 132 po
1150 %7 [FISSOU Laoukang M 11.35 [Fev23 [11.3511.45 [R/Fev2211.45[10.50 [Fev23 [10.50[10.30 [Fev23 [10.30B.60  |R/Fev23| EL .75 |R/Fev23| EL | 7 /| R pa
1160 00> s FOBASSO TATOU ISMAEL M 12.88 [Fev21 [12.88[11.18 [Fev21 [11.1810.65 [R/Fev21/10.6511.05 [Fev21 [11.0511.90 |Fev21 [11.9010.88 [Fev21 fo.88| / /| rR 143 po
117 ey FOFOU-TSAYO-BRENDA F 15.00 [R/Fev22| 15 [11.70 [Fev22 [11.70110.45 [R/Fev22010.4513.90 [Fev22 [13.90112.20 |Fev22 [12.20011.68 [Fev22 [11.68| / /| R Q26 80
1185 U0 . FOGANG TCHINDA JACQUE ROMEO M 0.80 |R/Fev22| EL [13.20 R/Fev22l13.207.20 |R/Fev22| EL J11.05 [R/Fev22l11.050.90  |[R/Fev22| EL J11.60 [R/Fev2lineo| 7 / | r 15
119 a0 FOGHA NGUKOU GEDEON BRAVEL 825 |R/Fev22| EL [0.35 |Fev22 | EL |6.70 |RiFev22| EL [10.95 [R/Fev2210.95| 7 / | R .80 |RFev2z| EL B.00  |R/Fev22| EL 6
1200 4 S0 o D AMGA ANGE PATERNE M 1150 R/Fev22l11.50/11.85 [R/Fev22/11.85/13.75 [Fev23 [13.75111.12 [R/Fev22/11.12/10.60 |Fev22 [10.60[12.00 [Fev22 |12 | 7/ / | R L9 0
1215 00>, FOKO JIOFACK LEONEL M 6.05 |R/Fev22| EL [B.95 |R/Fev22| EL B30 |RiFev22| EL B75 |RiFev22| EL |/ /| R 110.15 R/Fev2210.15110.00 |Fev22 | 10 6
1225 IS Fokoua DavID M 10.00 R/Fev22| 10 [12.20 [R/Fev22li2.2007.20 |R/Fev22| EL .40 |RiFev22| EL 1095 |R/Fev22f10.98113.12 [RiFev22iaaz| 7 /| r 18
1230 00>, FOMO KAMGANG Vidal Valdimy M 10.00 [R/Fev22| 10 [10.55 [R/Fev22/10.55/12.60 [R/Fev22/12.60(13.88 [Fev22 [13.88[13.00 |R/Fev22| 13 [14.60 [Fev22 f14.60| 7 /| R f1217 RO
120 o anaange DAH YANNICK M 7.45 |R/Fev22| EL [10.45 [R/Fev22/10.458.40 |R/Fev22| EL .05 |[R/Fev22| EL .05  |[R/Fev22| EL .52 |R/Fev2z| EL | 7 /| R 6
125 s FONKOU ROMEO M 12.10 R/Fev21/12.10/11.82 [Fev22 [11.82[10.00 [R/Fev21| 10 [10.40 [Fev21 [10.40[10.00 [Fev21 | 10 [11.85 [R/Fev22i11.85| / / | R ptos  Bo




126/CM-UDS- FONKOU ROMEO LANDRY M 10.00 R/Fev22| 10 [10.77 [Fev22 [10.77}10.75 [Fev22 [10.75[13.40 [Fev22 [13.40010.65 |R/Fev22/10.65[12.85 [Fev22 [12.85 / / | R 133  po
P1SCI0739
27 o FOPI Kévin Jospin M 575 |[R/Fevz2| EL .75 |R/Fev22| EL Feve2 | EL Fevo2 | EL [15.00 [Fev22 | 15 [8.23 |Fev22 |EL | 7 /| R J
1285 0D . FOSSO FOSSO HANS GHERALD M o0 |R/Fevez| EL [12.25 RiFev2ofi2.256.15 |Feve2 | EL B.45 |RiFev22| EL |/ / | R [103 |RFevez| EL 11.75 |R/Fev22ji1.75 o
120 00> [FOSSO SONGMO URELLE F 10.60 [R/Fev22110.60012.73 [R/Fev2oli2.73012.25 [Fev23 12.25/12.20 [RiFev2ofiz.2011.62  [R/Fev22l11.62/10.00 RiFev23| 10 | 7 / | R 1172 Bo
1305000, FOSSO TCHINDA TSAPI DIVIN M h.65 |R/Fev22| EL [10.75 R/Fev22l10.75 EL EL| 7/ / | R b8 |RFevez EL| 7/ /| r 6
1315 00>, FOSSO TIOFOUET JOSPIN CABREL M 12.80 [Fev22 [12.80[18.80 [Fev22 [18.80[15.00 |Fev22 | 15 [16.75 [Fev22 [16.75[16.15 |Fev22 [16.15/19.50 [Fev22 f19.50| / / | R 1624 B0
1325 UDS.  FOTOUO FOZE AUGUSTIN INDRICK 10.00 R/Fev23| 10 B.25 |R/Fev23| EL [13.05 [R/Fev23(13.05 Fevz2 |EL | 7 /| R [10.60 RrFev23fo6o| 7 /| r 15
133 0% [FOTSO DJEMMO JOVANY ARLANE 11.45 [R/Fev2111.45/13.25 [R/Fev22113.25/10.00 [R/Fev21| 10 [10.00 R/Fev21| 10 11050 |Fev22 [10.50[10.82 |R/Fev22fio.82| 7 / | R 1107 Bo
1345000 . FOTSO DIUIDJE INGRID F 815 |R/Fev22| EL [11.60 R/Fev22l11.6065.80 |R/Fev22| EL .05 |[R/Fev22| EL [10.35 |Fev22 [10.35B.70 |R/Fev22| EL |/ /| r o
135 o FOTSO NJINE PLIYA M 12.25 |R/Fev21[12.25[10.00 [R/Fev21| 10 [10.40 [R/Fev21[10.40010.00 |R/Fev23| 10 | 7 /| R [10.00 R/Fev22| 10 12.15 |R/Fev2112.15[10.75  BO
1365w 00>, [FOTSO YOUMBI Alexandre Magella 6.40 |R/Fev22| EL [13.15 R/Fev22l13.15011.10 [R/Fev22]11.10/13.95 [Fev22 13.95110.90 |[Fev22 [10.90/14.57 [Fev22 h457| / /| r ba
1370 0o FOUANE TCHOUNFACK Issac M Fev22 | EL [L.75 |[Fev22 | EL p55 |Fev22 | EL Fevez |EL | / / | R B55 [Fev22 | EL 1170 |Fev2z f11.70 d
1385 UDS . FOUDJING WADJO JORDAN BROWN M 7.25 |R/Feve2| EL [11.35 |R/Fev22l11.357.50 |RiFev22| EL 410 |R/Fev22| EL |/ / | R B57 |RFev2z| EL 1010 [Fev22 |10.10 o
130 00> FOUEFACK Rocherelle F 13.10 [R/Fev22l13.10113.18 [Fev22 [13.18[16.05 [Fev22 [16.05[14.40 [Fev22 [14.4010.35 |R/Fev22(10.35/13.43 [Fev22 f13.43 / / | R 1372 RO
1405 UDS . FOUH MBOUEMBOUE IVAN JAURES M 7.65 |R/Fevez| EL [11.20 R/Fev22l11.201.35 |RiFev22| EL B.90 |R/Fev22 EL |/ / | R 000 |RFev2z| EL 12.80 [Fev22 12.80 o
W41 00> FOUMDJI NDE BORIS RODOLPHE M h25 |R/Fevz2| EL [12.50 [R/Fev22l12.50[11.70 [R/Fev22l11.700.15 |R/Fev22| EL [11.15  |[R/Fev2211.1510.65 [R/Fev22lio.es| 7 /| R 18
1425 U0 FOWA NGOUFACK RAMSEN M 20 |Fevz2 |EL 10 [Fev22 | EL 165 |Feve2 |EL Fevz2 |EL | 7 / | R B85 [Fev22 | EL 1085 [Fev22 |10.85 B
1430 0% GOPINA Nadji Rex M 10.00 [R/Fev21| 10 [14.90 [R/Fev22114.90[10.80 [R/Fev22[10.80013.85 [R/Fev2213.85110.00 |Fev21 | 10 [10.70 |R/Fev22f10.70| 7 / | R 1es  po
1445 UDS | |GUEKEU YMELE LEONEL M 160 fFev22 | EL EL B35 Fev22 |EL 0.75 |[Fev22 |EL p60 |Fev22 | EL 590 |[Feve2 |EL | 7 /| r o
1450 00% s [GUEUGANG NGOUNE LAUYC M 10.90 [R/Fev22]10.9012.80 [R/Fev22/12.80011.80 [Fev22 [11.80[11.30 [Fev22 [11.30112.40 |R/Fev22l12.40010.18 [Fev22 f10.18 7 / | R 1162  Bo
14651 0D GUIADEM KOUAM Michele Sacha F 13.55 |R/Fev23[13.5510.90 [Fev22  [10.90/10.00 [R/Fev23| 10 [11.25 [Fev22 [11.2513.40 |Fev22 f13.40/13.07 [R/Fev22piz.or| 7 / | rR 179 po
a7 000 BaieA GUENANG Orlane Laetitia F 10.30 [Fev23 [10.30[11.90 [R/Fev22]11.90[11.60 [Fev23 [11.60[11.30 |R/Fev22[11.3010.00 |R/Fev22| 10 [10.68 [Fev23 f10.68 / / | R 1109 Bo
1485 U0 HAPPI WOKMENI Franck Arséne M 8.80 |R/Fev22| EL |11.75 [R/Fev22l11.757.65 |R/Fev22| EL [10.00 [R/Fev2z| 10 f11.12  |R/Fev22lt1.12}10.62 [Fev2z o.62| 7 /| R 18
149 00> IEFOU NSONWA Audrey Bertine F 12.85 [R/Fev22112.8511.07 [Fev22 [11.07[10.60 [Fev22 [10.60[12.10 [Fev22 [12.10114.05 |Fev22 [14.05/10.85 [Fev22 f10.85 / / | R 1181  Bo
1505w U0 . IFOUE FOMETIO HYVAINA MARIOLE 7.60 |R/Feve2| EL [11.07 |R/Fev2211.078.75 |RiFev22| EL 653 |R/Fev22| EL |/ /| R f1oo Fevaz |11 | /| r o
1510 ISSA YAYA Ben Alassan M EL EL EL EL| 7/ / | R EL| / /| R o
1525 IS DIOTANG DONGMEZA ROSTOV PEREZ M 11.70 |R/Fev22l11.70(10.05 [Fev22 [10.05[10.62 [Fev22 [10.62/11.50 [Fev22 [11.5011.75 |R/Fev22/11.75[10.00 [Fev22 | 10 | / / | rR foos  po
15350005, DIVO NGUEMECHIO Abdel-Aziz M 6.95 |R/Feve2| EL .05 |Fev2z | EL p55 |Fev22 | EL .05 |Fev22 | EL [10.40 [Fev22 [10.408.70 fFevz2 |EL | 7 /| R d
154000, PJONGO JEUKENG DINELLE JOSKY  F Fev22 | EL Fev22 | EL EL Fev22 |EL| / /| R Feve2 |EL| 7/ /| R o
1550 oomay  KAFACK WAMBA Kerol M 10.00 [R/Fev22| 10 [12.60 [Fev22 [12.60113.45 |[Fev2 [13.45[14.15 [Fev22 [14.1512.30 |R/Fev22(12.30012.93 [Fev22 f12.93 7 / | R 1256 RO
1561w oha;s  KAKEU CHEGANG ALLANE DJAMEL M 13.30 [Fev23 [13.30[13.50 |R/Fev22/13.50/10.90 [Fev23 [10.90[11.70 [R/Fev22l11.70112.00 |Fev23 | 12 [11.95 [Fev22 1.8 / / | rR f228  po
1570 doass KAMDEM KAMGUIA LOIC RAYAN M 11.10 |R/Fev22l11.10010.62 [R/Fev21[10.6210.00 [Fev21 | 10 [10.35 [R/Fev21[10.3510.10 |[Fev22 [10.10011.95 |R/Fev22i11.95| / / | R o622  po
1585w 0D, KAMDEM NGUETSE LEONEL CABREL M 855 |R/Fevez| EL [10.75 R/Fev22)10.750.20 |R/Fev22| EL [7.05 |R/Fev22| EL |/ / | R B85 |RFevez EL| 7/ /| r 6
1590 ¢ 0055 KAMDEM NOUBIE DELL ULRICH M 11.90 [R/Fev2211.9013.40 [R/Fev22113.40010.00 [R/Fev22| 10 [11.65 [R/Fev2211.65113.75 |Fev22 [13.75011.38 |R/Fev22i11.38| 7 /| R j1o R0
160500 KAMGA DZUKAM loic steave M 10.50 [R/Fev22[10.50(10.75 [Fev22 [10.75[10.00 [R/Fev22| 10 [10.55 Fev22 [10.55011.60 |Fev22 [11.60/12.68 [Fev22 p2.68| / / | rR o9  po
T61/CM-UDS- KAMGA TEMGOUA RAYANN GIRESSE M 10.45 [Fev23 [10.45[10.70 [Fev22 [10.70[10.60 [Fev23 [10.60[10.00 [R/Fev22| 10 [11.10 |R/Fev22[IL.10[10.10 [Fev2z [10.10] 7 7 | R [047 PO




R1SCI0751

ICM-UDS-

1620 ko0, KAMTCHUING KOUAM Dany M 10.40 [R/Fev22]10.40114.15 [R/Fev22l14.15/12.95 [Fev23 [12.95[10.00 [R/Fev23| 10 1020 |[Fev22 [10.20010.70 [Fev22 f10.70| 7 / | R use  po
1635w U0 . KANA MEDONKEU MERCEDES F 10.45 [R/Fev22[10.4512.30 [Fev22 [12.30112.35 [R/Fev22l12.38/12.45 [Fev22 [12.4513.00 |Fev22 | 13 [11.73 [RiFev2ojinza| 7 / | rR o8  po
1641t e, KANA AZONGMO ADELINE F 10.50 [Fev23 [10.50[11.10 [Fev22 [11.10[10.00 Fev22 | 10 [11.35 [R/Fev2211.35112.50 |R/Fev22l12.50010.82 [R/Fev22fi0.82 7 / | R foo2  po
165/ s Oao  KANALEMOFOUET YANN DARIUS M 10.00 R/Fev21| 10 [11.30 [R/Fev2111.30/10.00 [R/Fev22| 10 [11.15 [R/Fev22l11.15011.20 |Fev2r f11.20011.18 [R/Fev22jinas| 7 / | rR fo73  po
1661w ooss  KANA TEKAPI NELLY ANGE F 10.15 [R/Fev2210.15[10.45 [Fev22 [10.45[10.15 [Fev22 [10.15[15.10 [Fev22 [15.10110.75 |Fev22 [10.75[10.90 [Fev22 f10.90| / / | R 13s  po
167 005, KANYOU LOIC DURAND M 820 |Fevz2 | EL {1155 R/Fev22l11.55 Fev21 | EL |10.30 [R/Fev220.30/11.55 |R/Fev21/11.55/6.30 |Fevz2 |EL | 7 /| r 15
1681w ooms2  bameai  OMTCHOUARODRIGUE 10.00 R/Fev23| 10 B.50 |R/Fev2s| EL [12.10 [R/Fev23i2.1001.20 |R/Fev23| EL | 7 / | R 52 |R/Feves| EL 11.05 [Fev22 |11.05 15
169/ - UD> . KAYEU FRANCK MERLIN M 5.80 |R/Fevo2| EL .80 |R/Fev22| EL .70 |RiFev22| EL .95 |RiFev22| EL |/ /| R [107 |RFev22| EL 1050 |R/Fev22l10.50 B
1700 doe0 am g NGOUNOU BERNARD M 11.60 Fev22 [11.60[11.90 [Fev22 [11.90[10.70 [R/Fev22(10.70113.15 [Fev22 [13.15[14.30 |[Fev22 [14.30[13.57 [Fev22 13.57] / / | R h226 o
1715 IDS . KEMGANG WILFRIED M 10.15 [Fev23  [10.15[10.98 [R/Fev22[10.98/10.00 [R/Fev22| 10 1422 |R/Fev23| EL | 7 /| R 447 |RFev23| EL 1125 [Fev2z f11.25 b1
172[ 0 005, KEMKA FOTIO HERMANN MATHIAS 12.12 [Fev22 |12.12015.68 [R/Fev2215.68[12.00 [R/Fev22| 12 [15.20 [Fev22 [15.2013.60 |R/Fev22(13.60[13.80 [Fev22 f13.80| / / | R PB74a  po
1730 s gﬁ)"ﬂ;ﬁg&u DJOUMEZANG Jovial M h.75 |R/Fev22| EL [13.50 [Fev22 |13.508.55 |R/Fev22| EL [11.25 [R/Fev22l11.25/12.40 |R/Fev2212.40[10.10 Fev2z fo.10| 7 /| R 18
17416005, KEMMOGNE KAMDEM Ange Prisca  F 10.55 [R/Fev2210.55[10.00 [Fev22 | 10 [16.80 [Fev23 [16.80[11.70 [Fev22 [11.70114.25 |Fev22 [14.25010.43 [Fev22 f10.43 / / | R f1228 RO
175w 00> . KENFACK ADIANIE CARELLE F 0.95 |R/Fev23| EL [13.70 R/Fev22l13.70011.30 [Fev23 [11.305.07 |R/Fev2s| EL 432 |R/Fev23| EL J12.60 [Fev22 h2.60| / /| r 15
1760k oionss  KENFACK STELLA MARIANE F 10.30 [Fev22  [10.30/11.40 [Fev22 [11.4012.90 [Fev22 [12.90[14.90 [Fev22 [14.9011.30 |R/Fev22l11.30/12.70 [Fev22 f12.70| 7 /| R 23 80
W77 ey enme O CANG VICTOR M 12.75 [R/Fev22l12.75111.35 [R/Fev22|11.35/14.05 [R/Fev22/14.05[12.50 [R/Fev22/12.5013.20 |Fev22 [13.20[13.20 [Fev22 f13.20 / / | R 1277 Bo
1780k o5 KENFACK KENGMO REINE RACHEL  F 860 |R/Fev22| EL 480 |Fev22 | EL 25 |Fev22 | EL .35 |Fev22 | EL 755 |R/Fev22| EL 712 fFev22 |EL | 7/ /| R o
179l IDS . KENFACK TSAGUE JUNIA F 10.20 [R/Fev22[10.20[10.40 [R/Fev23[10.40110.55 [Fev23 [10.5812.45 |R/Fev22/12.45011.60 |Fev22 [11.60[10.20 [Fev22 fo.20| / /| R Qoo 80
180[ - 0%, KENFACK ZELEFACK ANDRE DARYL M 10.20 [R/Fev22110.20(10.90 [Fev22 [10.90/13.15 [Fev22 f13.15/10.80 [Fev22 [10.80110.30 |Fev22 f0.30/12.52 [Fevo2 h2.52| 7 / | R 1129 Bo
1815 U0  KENFOUET TSIGUIALOTIJUNIOR M 12.30 [Fev22 [12.30[13.20 [R/Fev22/13.20112.85 Fev23 [12.85[13.25 [R/Fev22)13.25011.95 |Fev22 [11.9511.80 [Fev22 [11.80 / /| R h27 80
182[ 00> . KENGNICHEKEM FREED MIGUEL M 10.80 [Fev22  [10.80[10.02 [Fev23 [10.02[10.90 [Fev23 [10.90[10.25 [R/Fev22/10.2511.55 |Fev22 [11.55012.00 [R/Fev22| 12 | 7 / | R fo7s  po
1835 UDS . KENGNI TAFEUJIO CHERIF JORDAN M 10.30 [R/Fev22[10.30[13.43 [R/Fev22/13.43112.07 Fev23 12.07/12.60 R/Fev22fi2.6011.75 |Fev22 [11.75/12.18 [Fev22 p2.18| / /| rR 207 po
18450 00>, KENMOGNE TEGUIA Hialle Martial M 50 |R/Fev22| EL [0.82 |R/Fev22| EL 820 |R/Fev22| EL [7.90 |R/Fev22| EL [10.20 [Fev22 [10.2010.05 [R/Fev2zfio.os| 7 /| R 6
18551 00> KENNE NGOUMFOU MURIELE F 585 |[R/Fev22| EL [11.10 Fev22 11100140 |R/Fev22| EL |6.05 |R/Fev22| EL [11.70 |Fev22 [11.700.60 |R/Fev22 EL | 7 /| r o
1861 & oogsz  KEOU TCHEUMEDJIE NINE NICAISE ~ F 13.15 [Fev23 [13.15[15.30 [R/Fev22/15.30[10.00 Fev22 | 10 [11.45 [R/Fev22[11.45110.80 |R/Fev22{10.80112.80 |R/Fev22fi2.80 7 / | R J123a  po
1870 U0 KIANPI DJIOTIO HIDRIS STEPHANE M 11.00 R/Fev23| 11 .50 |R/Fev23| EL [12.30 [Fev23 12.30/1.40 |R/Fev23| EL 12.45 |Fev22 f12.4500.05 |R/Fev23| EL | 7 /| r 15
188 054 KIESSUH KAMTO Maeva Blonde F 10.00 [R/Fev21| 10 [10.62 [R/Fev22/10.6212.30 [Fev23 [12.30B.15 |Fev23 | EL 11045 |Fev2r [10.45p.80 [Fev23 |EL | 7 /| R b1
180> UD>- . KINFACK TCHAKA SAMORA F 11.88 [Fev23 [11.88[12.35 [R/Fev22/12.35[.05 |R/Fev23| EL [13.15 Fev22 [13.1510.30 |Fev22 110.30/10.00 [Fev22 | 10 | / /| r ba
190[ k005 KOAGNE TCHOUABEH ANGE VANELLE F 11.18 [Fever |11.18/11.23 [Fev21 |11.23012.57 [R/Fev2112.57111.15 [Feve2 {1115 / /| R [10.00 RFev22| 10 1310 |RFevoiisaofiisa  Bo
1015M DS . KODJO ERICKA F 10.50 [R/Fev22[10.50(13.07 [R/Fev22/13.078.70 [R/Fev22| EL [10.70 [Fev22 f0.7011.95 |Fev22 f11.98/12.10 [R/Fev222.10| 7 /| r ba
192[ 00> KOM TALOM PIERRE HERVE M 7.05 |R/Fevz2| EL |11.38 |R/Fev22l11.38/6.90 |R/Fev22| EL B.75 |R/Fev22| EL 715  |[R/Fev22| EL [10.27 R/Fev2zio.2z] 7 /| R o
1035 UD> . KOUAM FOFOU Mike Band M 0.80 |R/Fev23| EL [11.65 R/Fev22l11.657.60 |R/Fev23| EL [12.35 [R/Fev22i2.35p.00  |[R/Fev23| EL J11.15 [R/Feveslinas| 7 /| r 15
194l S, KOULARAMBAYE PATRICK M 10.50 [Fev23 [10.50[11.38 [R/Fev22]11.38[10.65 [Fev23 [10.65[10.00 [R/Fev22| 10 1420 |R/Fev22(14.20010.15 [R/Fev22i10.15| 7 / | R flooa  po
o550 UDS  KOUOKAM TALLAEUGENE ASAPH M 14.50 |R/Fev22114.50(11.65 [R/Fev22|11.6515.45 [Fev23 115.45/13.20 |R/Fev22l13.20] 7 /| R 1182 Fev2s h1e2hi1.00 |rev2z f11.90h333 o
196[CM-UDS- KOUOKEU TSOGANG HAREL M 12.90 [R/Fev23)12.905.75 |[R/Fev23| EL [14.10 [Fev23 [14.10[10.65 [Fev23 [10.65111.00 |Fev22 | 11 [10.60 |R/Fev23fio.60| 7 /| R ba
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S7ICH-UDS. - KUETCHE SADEUH ARNOLD SIMPLICE 11.60 |R/Fev22[11.60[10.00 |R/Fev21| 10 [5.85 |R/Fev22| EL [12.30 [Fev21 [12.3010.35 |R/Fev22/10.35[10.00 [Fev21 | 10 | / / | R pa
198500 KUETE DJOUDA CORENTIN M 12.10 [R/Fev2112.10110.00 [R/Fev21| 10 [11.50 [R/Fev22/11.50(10.75 [Fev22 [10.75110.00 |Fev2r | 10 11.15 |R/Fevz2lras| 7 / | R floos  po
1000 DS KUINGA TANKOUA Yves Franck M 11.25 [Fev23 |11.2511.98 [R/Fev22[11.98 Fev23 | EL 470 |RFev2s EL | 7 /| R }11.30 Fev22 J11.30| 7/ /| r 15
P00k e, ILACMOU DZUFO Rhina Monika F 14.85 [Fev22 |14.85[10.35 [Fev22 [10.3511.40 |Fev22 [11.40[10.45 [R/Fev22/10.4510.00 |R/Fev22| 10 12.73 [Fevoz 1273 7 / | R 1168  Bo
po1 [0 IS LADJE KAMDJOU AUREL BENNY M B.85 |R/Fev22| EL [14.90 R/Fev22l14.90015.15 [Fev22  [15.15/10.45 [Fev22 110.45110.50 |R/Fev2210.50/10.15 [Fev22 ho.15| / /| r ba
P02 IS e op BOLI PIERRE M 8.20 [R/Fev22| EL [12.43 [R/Fev2212.43p.85 |R/Fev22| EL [5.85 |R/Fev22| EL [10.70 |Fev21 [10.706.47 |Fev22 |EL | 7/ /| R o
P03 DS LEKANE KENFACK VERGEZ M 10.60 [Fev22 [10.60[14.25 [Fev22 [14.25/12.05 [Fev22 [12.0812.90 [Fev22 [12.9010.00 |R/Fev22| 10 [11.75 [Fev22 j11.75| / /| rR f214  po
poal e LLEMOGO NGUEFACK RICLAIRE M 10.10 [Fev23  [10.10/10.30 [Fev22 [10.30[11.65 [R/Fev2311.65[11.85 [R/Fev22[11.856.00  |R/Fevs| EL |11.27 [RiFev22in2r| 7 /| R b7
pos[ 40D e LLEUJIE DONGMO Maltida Ketcha F 11.65 [Fev23 [11.6512.85 [Fev22 [12.85/12.60 [R/Fev22/12.60110.75 |R/Fev22/10.7514.70 |Fev22 14.70/13.65 [R/Fev22ji3.65| / /| rR 241 po
D06 oeciosns  IINJOM MBOMBO ERICSSON JUNIOR M 10.25 [R/Fev21[10.25[11.32 [Fev20 [11.32/11.45 [Fev20 [11.45110.45 [Fev2o [10.45] 7 /| R [10.00 RiFev22| 10 [10.85 [Fev2o f10.85110.78 B0
D07 nass baRhe | NPONGMOHANDREY:y 13.65 [R/Fev2213.6513.90 [R/Fev22l13.90111.15 [Fev22 [11.15[11.80 [Fev22 [11.8011.25 |Fev22 [11.25[13.38 |R/Fev22i13.38 / / | R 1256  Bo
D08 s LLONANG SEUNGA MIERA LIVINE F 850 |R/Fev22| EL 5.80 |R/Fev22| EL .68 |R/Fev22| EL [7.15 |R/Fev22| EL [12.00 [Fev22 | 12 B.68 |R/Fev2| EL | 7 /| R B
000 IS LLONTSI CHANCELIN PATHERSON M 6.25 |[R/Fev22| EL [7.85 |Fev22 | EL 550 |Fev22 | EL Fev22 | EL p.05 |Fev22 | EL 8.68 |Fev22 |EL | 7/ /| r o
D100 e oers  LONTSIE FRANCK VIGIL M 12.80 [Fev23 [12.80[12.90 [R/Fev22/12.906.70 |R/Fev23| EL [10.00 R/Fev22| 10 12.00 [Fev22 | 12 f10.10 [Fev22 f0.10| 7 /| R ba
p11 [ DS LONTSIE YATABONG MARIE PAULE [ 11.80 |R/Fev23[11.80[10.07 [R/Fev2210.07B.40 |R/Fev23| EL .33 |R/Fev23| EL 12.40 |R/Fev22l12.400.32 |R/Fev23| EL | 7 /| r 15
o120 0>, IMADA TEDJON Marcelle OLENA F 10.70 [R/Fev22]10.70110.52 [R/Fev22/10.5214.00 |R/Fev22| EL 1453 |R/Fev22| EL [10.85 |R/Fev22(10.85/10.98 [R/Fev22iio.08 7 /| R 18
0130 DS IMAFFOUO DONGMO FLORIAN M 15.80 [R/Fev22[15.80[11.95 [Fev22 [11.95/14.85 [Fev22 [14.85[14.20 [Fev22 [14.20011.65 |R/Fev22/11.65/12.95 Fev22 f2.95| / / | rR f3s2  po
D14 0% IMAFOTSAKANA ROSE MERVEILLE [ 10.50 [Fev21  [10.50/11.35 [R/Fev21[11.3515.20 [Fev23 [15.20[10.95 [R/Fev21[10.95110.35 |Fev21 [10.35[10.12 [Fev22 f10.12| / / | R ues  po
P15t UDS aSArO KAMDEM BELDRINE F 8.10 |R/Fev22| EL |11.65 [Fev22 |11.65[8.40 |R/Fev22| EL [10.77 [Fev22 [10.77110.65 |Fev22 [10.650.20 R/Fev2z| EL | 7 /| R 15
D16[ pe ey MAHAMAT KALLIKELLE M 10.95 [Fev20  [10.95[10.00 [R/Fev22| 10 [10.65 [R/Fev19[10.65[10.30 [Fev20 [10.30[10.60 |R/Fev22{10.60[10.00 |R/Fev21| 10 | 7 / | R 1044 B
17 DS MANFO JESSICA AUDREY F 11.60 [R/Fev22l11.60[12.10 [Fev22 [12.10110.00 [R/Fev22| 10 [12.40 [RiFev22fi2.40013.80 |R/Fev22fi3.8012.18 [RiFev22iz.a8| 7 / | rR 182 po
P18 0%, MANINDZOU PONE Jeanny Carelle 85 |R/Fev2l| EL .17 |R/Fev21| EL .60 |R/Fev2i1| EL |6.85 |R/Fev21| EL 142 |R/Fev21| EL .80 |R/Fev2i| EL | 7 /| R o
P10 IS MAPA TETONG Caline Staelle F B8.90 |[R/Fevoz| EL [11.38 [Fev22 [11.386.15 |[R/Fev22| EL 22 |R/Fev22| EL | 7 / | R B0 |RFev2z| EL 1275 [Fev22 1275 o
0200 0055 MASSOH YEMELE AURIOLE F 10.20 [Fev23  [10.20112.07 [R/Fev22l12.07111.75 [Fev23 [11.7513.00 [Fev22 | 13 10.05 |Fev23 [10.05[12.30 [Fev22 f12.30| / / | R ues  po
021 [ IDS”  MASSONG HERLINE GLADICE F 11.15 |R/Fev22l11.1514.10 [R/Fev22/14.10/11.75 [Fev23 [11.75/11.55 [Fev22 [11.5514.20 |R/Fev22/14.20010.40 [Fev22 fo.a0| / /| rR 217 po
o220, IMAWOKAM TAGHEU VANELLE DIOR 13.35 [R/Fev22]13.35(15.30 [R/Fev22/15.30[10.65 [Fev22 [10.65[11.85 [R/Fev22[11.8510.45 |R/Fev22(10.45012.40 [Fev22 f12.40| / / | R 252 po
D23 DS e WOTCHOUEN JESSICA F 10.60 [Fev23 [10.60[10.15 [R/Fev22/10.15/11.60 [R/Fev23[11.604.45 |R/Fev23| EL 7.50 |Fev23 | EL |0.05 |R/Fev2s| EL | 7 /| R 18
024N IS IMAYOU Paola Agnes F .95 |R/Fev23| EL [14.45 [R/Fev22l14.450.00 |R/Fev23| EL [10.15 [Fev23 [10.15/11.20 |R/Fev2211.20(10.77 R/Fev2zfio.zz] 7 /| R 18
o5 IS . MBAIHORNOM WILLIFRED M 13.55 [R/Fev22l13.5511.15 [R/Fev22/11.15[14.50 [Fev23 [14.50.25 |R/Fev23| EL [10.60 |R/Fev22/10.600.27 |R/Fev23| EL | 7 /| r b1
0260 a5,  MBAIRESSEM DJEGOLNE CAPHE M 13.25 [R/Fev22113.2512.70 [R/Fev22l12.70114.55 [Fev23 [14.5577.12 |R/Fev23| EL 10.80 |R/Fev22(10.800.05 |R/Fev23| EL | 7 /| R b1
027 IS MBE EKOUM FRANK LOIC M 14.00 R/Fev23| 14 [11.15 [R/Fev2211.1510.10 [R/Fev22110.10/13.00 R/Fev22| 13 1060 |Fev22 f0.60/11.27 [RiFev22jin2z| 7 / | rR 184  po
028 eI, MBIDABISSOU parfait magloire M 11.98 [Fev21 [11.98[11.75 |R/Fev21[11.75/13.95 [R/Fev20/13.950.30 |R/Fev23| EL |/ / | R P55 [RFev2s| EL 1045 |Fev2o |10.45 b1
p2of DS MBONENG THERESE DANIELLE F B85 |[R/Fevo2| EL .27 |RiFev2z| EL .60 |R/Fev22| EL .25 |R/Fev22| EL [12.00 |RFev2z| 12 J10.75 [Fev22 ho.7s| 7 /| r 6
D300 e oiesg  MBOUMEU YOUMBI AXEL AUBIN M 15.40 [Fev22 [15.40111.35 [Fev22 [11.3514.80 [Fev22 [14.80[12.60 [Fev22 [12.60[15.45 |Fev22 [15.45014.90 [Fev22 f14.90| / / | R 1387 RO
p31 [ D . MEDJOUPOU Joyce Maeva F o5 |Fevzz | EL [12.60 R/Fev22li2.60p.40 |R/Fev22| EL [10.80 [Fev21 |10.8011.05 |Fev2o [11.0500.65 |R/Fev22| EL | 7 /| r 15
532/CM-UDS- MEDONGANG KONGNEK VOLVIANE 1212 [Fevoz W2.12[11.75 [R/Fev22lil.7512.62 [Feve3 [12.82112.75 Fev23 [2.7510.00 |R/Fev22| 10 155 |R/Fev22iiss| 7 7 | R 204 PO




P1SCI0143  LAURA
o33 IS MEFIRE Emmanuel M Feve2 | EL 858 [Fev22 | EL p.60 [Fev22 |EL f.10 |[Fev22 | EL 415 |Fev22 | EL Feve2 |EL | / /| R o
P34 DS IMEGNA MOUMIE GERMAIN STEPHANE M 10.80 [Fev22 [10.80[12.40 [R/Fev22/12.40011.10 [Fev22 [11.10/12.05 [R/Fev22/12.0510.00 |R/Fev22| 10 [12.52 [Fev22 252 7 / | rR 152 po
b35S, MEGOUDIOU MANUELAJOVIALE  F 12.10 [R/Fev22112.10110.50 [Fev22 [10.50012.10 [R/Fev2212.10010.30 [R/Fev22/10.3011.80 |R/Fev22li1.80011.27 [Fev2z f11.27| 7 / | R 1131 Bo
p36[ oS, MEJIOGUE DEGHA SALYVIANIE F 1155 [Fev22 |11.5511.10 [Fev22 [11.10[11.90 [R/Fev22/11.90/10.45 Fev22 [10.4512.70 |Fev22 f12.70/11.38 [Fev22 [11.38| / /| rR 141 po
o370y, MEKEM TAMEKEM dirane M 12.90 [R/Fev2212.90110.43 [R/Fev22110.43012.20 [R/Fev22/12.2077.03 |R/Fev22| EL [10.15 |R/Fev22l10.15[7.78 |R/Fev22| EL | 7 /| R b1
p3gl D MELADEM TEAGUE Aline sophia F 12,60 R/Fev23l12.6011.62 [Fev22 [11.62114.25 [Fev23 [14.2514.45 Fev22 [14.4515.10 |Fev22 f15.10011.32 R/Fev22j1132| / / | rR 323  po
P39l 0> MELAGUE NINGAYE Daneva F 12.10 [R/Fev22l12.10113.55 [R/Fev22l13.55/11.15 [Fev22 [11.15[10.10 [R/Fev2210.1013.15 |Fev22 [13.15[10.40 [Fev22 f10.40| / / | R 1174 BRo
pa0f IS, MESSOHOU TAGOUMO Caelema F 8.70 |R/Fev22| EL |10.57 [R/Fev2210.57p.70 |R/Fev22| EL 478 |R/Fev2z| EL [13.80 |R/Fev22/13.800.50 |R/Fev2z| EL | 7 /| R o
a1 o0 e KOAGNE MANUELLE F 11.05 [Fev22 [11.05/12.12 [Fev22 [12.1211.35 [R/Fev22/11.35[17.10 [Fev22 [17.1013.15 |R/Fev22(13.15/13.45 [Fev22 [13.45| / / | R 1298 B
pa2l IS METONKO TSOPZE ARMAND ANDY M 10.30 |R/Fev23110.30[10.55 [R/Fev2210.55/11.20 Fev23 [11.2065.18 |R/Fev23| EL 5.20  |R/Fev2s| EL [11.82 [RiFev2ojiiez| / /| r b1
pa3l d0Ss  METSANOU NANFACK ANDERSON M 13.35 [R/Fev22113.3513.23 [Fev22 [13.2313.45 [R/Fev22/13.45/12.85 [Fev22 [12.8513.80 |R/Fev22(13.80011.45 [Fev22 [11.45| / /| R 31 80
paafM DS | IMEZAFACK NDONMBOU LANDRY LOIC M U35 |R/Fev2i| EL .78 |RiFev2i| EL .78 |RiFev21| EL 535 |R/Fev2r| EL |/ / | R p20 |RFeve1| EL p70  |RrFevar| EL o
pasf IS e MEZATSONG TEGUIM JEREMIE M 855 |R/Fev22| EL .00 |R/Fev22| EL [120 |R/Fev22| EL .85 |R/Fev22| EL B.25  |R/Fev22| EL .00 |R/Fev2z| EL | 7 /| R o
pacfonos ) IMFANGAM NDAM Memounati F 10.35 |R/Fev2110.35[11.98 [R/Fev21[11.98[10.70 [Fev23 h0.70[11.65 [Fevor [11.65| / /| R [0.65 RrFev2ofio.6s| 7 /| r b7
pa7f 0 MFENTAM MOHAMMED SALAM M 11.40 [R/Fev22[11.40110.90 [Fev22 [10.9013.00 Fev23 | 13 [11.35 [Fev22 [11.35110.00 |R/Fev23| 10 12.25 [RiFeva2fi2.2s| 7 / | R use  po
pagf DS MFONKE DJOBIA JOYCE DANIELLA [ 90 |R/Fev22| EL .35 |R/Fev22| EL P85 |Fevz2 | EL EL [12.70 |Fev22 [12.70 EL| / /| r B
pag IS . MFOUAPON ABASS M 10.00 [R/Fev21| 10 [12.80 [R/Fev21[12.8011.90 [Fev23 [11.90[11.55 [Fev2: [11.55112.00 |Fev23 | 12 |10.00 |R/Fev23| 10 | 7 / | R 145 po
P50[IE S MFOUKWO NYONFUH BENITO PAVLOV M 11.45 |R/Fev21)11.45[11.30 [R/Fev22/11.30110.00 [R/Fev21| 10 [12.85 [Fev21 [12.8510.90 |Fev22 f10.90/12.45 [Fev21 p2.4s| / / | rR 146 po
o510 s, MINGOUE KENMENE Fabrice Morel M 6.20 |Fev2z | EL [10.20 [Fev22 [10.204.20 |Fev22 | EL [7.78 |Fev22 | EL [11.60 |Fev22 [11.608.00 fFev22 |EL | 7/ /| R o
52 DS, . MINGOUE NDEFOU PAUL RODRIGUE M 870 |Fevz2 | EL .35 |Fev22 | EL P20 |[Fev22 | EL p.90 [Fev22 |EL .30 |Feve2 |EL 18 fFevz2 |EL | 7/ /| r o
o530 MOAFO DYVAN VALDES M 10.35 |R/Fev21[10.3510.00 [R/Fev21| 10 B.55 |[R/Fev22| EL [14.50 [Fev21 [14.50110.00 |Fev21 | 10 12.23 [R/Fevo2i2.23| 7 /| R ba
p5af DS MOHAMADOU NOUROU M 7.75 |R/Fev22| EL .57 |R/Fev22| EL 150 |RiFev22| EL B52 |RiFev22| EL |/ /| R Q1275 Rrevech27s| 7 /| r B
D55 e ooss  MOMO GAMALIEL DASSONGO M 065 |R/Fev22| EL |11.35 [R/Fev22l11.35[7.55 |R/Fev22| EL [13.18 [R/Fev22l13.1810.15  [R/Fev22[10.1510.43 R/Fev22io.as| 7 /| R 18
T S MONTOH Elfried Raoul Ngano M EL EL EL EL| 7/ /| R EL| / /| R o
o57] e oss  MOPIHOU SUZI EMERANCE F 12.38 [R/Fev23)12.38/12.05 [Fev23 [12.08[12.73 [R/Fev23)12.735.70 |R/Fev23| EL 12.60 |R/Fev22l12.60012.77 [RiFev22i2.77| 7 /| R ba
p5al oS MOUANGOU-KAJIBUE M 10.60 [R/Fev22[10.60[12.65 [R/Fev2212.65[7.80 |R/Fev22| EL .98 |R/Fev22| EL [13.65 |R/Fev22/13.65/10.23 [R/Fev22ji0.23| 7 /| r 18
D59l oa02 M ONE e I OMBA AUDREY M 10.00 R/Fev21| 10 12.20 [Fev22 [12.20011.43 [Fev23 [11.43111.85 [Fevo2 [11.85[13.45 |R/Fev22[13.45[10.20 [Fev22 f10.20| / / | R 146 Bo
D60 DSy O BAIN MFOUAPON ABOUBAKAR y 6.30 |R/Fev22| EL [10.00 [R/Fevis| 10 [10.10 |R/Fev18[10.10/10.80 [R/Fev21/10.80/13.40 |Fevis [13.40[11.10 [Fevis [11.10| / /| R ba
061 doeny MOUNCHIKPOU MEFIRE HAMED M 17.45 |R/Fev22l17.45/13.10 [Fev22 [13.1011.55 [Fev22 [11.55114.70 [Fev22 [14.70[12.70 |R/Fev22j12.70/13.18 Fev22 f13.18| / / | R B35  Bo
o2 D . MOUNTAMPBEME ABDELLAMINE M 14.00 R/Fev2i| 14 [11.07 [R/Fev21/11.07110.35 [R/Fev21/10.35/10.55 Fev21 [10.5510.70 |Fev21 [10.70/10.00 R/Fev22| 10 | 7 / | rR 126  po
P63 oS, IMOUTE BIN MARIUS M 6.80 |R/Fev22| EL [13.77 [R/Fev2213.778.55 |R/Fev22| EL [10.00 [R/Fev22| 10 [10.10  |R/Fev22lio.1011.23 R/Fev2zfi1.2a| 7 /| R 18
T S MOUTOU NYANGO ERNEST M Fev22 | EL Fev22 | EL Fev22 | EL Feve2 |EL| / /| R Feve2 |EL| 7/ /| R o
D650 eoiios  MOUYA ENONE PAUL BLERIO M 030 |R/Fevz2| EL [10.07 [R/Fev22/10.07p.60 |R/Fev22| EL .08 |R/Fev22| EL |/ /| R .00 RFev2z| EL 1220 |RFev2212.20 o
D660 nonans  Dalnua Ot MAGNIIO DONARLD —y Fev2 | EL [L.60 |[Fev22 | EL .00 |[R/Fev2z| EL [0S |Feve2 |EL | 7/ / | R .95 |R/Fev22| EL 1025 |Fev22 [10.25 B
o675 UDS - INANA NTONGME BETHANIE F 12.05 |R/Fev22[12.05[12.15 [R/Fev2212.15[13.20 [Fev23 [13.20[10.20 [Fev22 [10.20[10.85 |R/Fev22{10.8514.75 [R/Fev22fid.7s| / / | R f1208  Bo




P68ICM-UDS- NANKAP DJOMI CORINE STAEL F 10.02 Fev21 [10.02}10.80 |R/Fev21[10.80/6.30 |R/Fev22| EL [14.20 [Fev21 [14.20] / / | R Fevz2 |EL| / / | R 18
P0SCI1094
0690 eoioses  INCHANGE NFOMBOUOT Daniel Carel M 1235 [R/Fev22l12.3513.32 [R/Fev22)13.32)7.55 |R/Fev22| EL [10.60 [Fev22 [10.600.60  |R/Fev22| EL [10.45 [Fev22 f10.45 / /| R b1
P70 g5, NDIOM-TEMBE FIDELE-MANNATAN M R/Fev22| EL |13.75 [R/Fev2213.7514.60 |R/Fev22| EL 6.50 |R/Fev22| EL [13.95 |R/Fev22ji3.050.45 |riFev22| EL | 7 /| r o
071 s INDONGKAIN NARCISSE NTEINMUSI M 10.00 [R/Fev21| 10 [10.00 [R/Fev21| 10 [10.00 [R/Fev21| 10 B.45 |R/Fev22| EL |/ / | R {780 |RFevez| EL | 1 /| R 18
p72f DS, INECDEM TSAFACK WILFRIED CABREL M 10.00 R/Fev2i| 10 [12.45 [R/Fev21/12.45/10.00 Fev21 | 10 [12.85 [Fevo1 [12.85011.55 |Fev2r [11.55/10.00 R/Fev21| 10 | 7 /| rR 122 po
073 s, INGALEU HENRI JORDAN M 7.95 |R/Fev22| EL [13.52 R/Fev22l13.525.65 |R/Fev22| EL [10.80 [Fev22 [10.80113.60 |R/Fev2213.60/10.10 [Fev22 f10.10| / /| R 18
p7a o DS INGANKENG TEFOUET SAGE M 7.25 |R/Fev22| EL .60 |R/Fev22| EL B.40 |R/Fev22| EL .80 |R/Fev22| EL [12.50 |R/Fev2zfi2.s0l11.10 [R/Fevo2linio| 7 /| r 6
D75 oess  INGANTOU JOEL DANIEL M 11.90 [R/Fev2211.9012.30 [R/Fev22/12.30113.50 Fev23 [13.504.85 |R/Fev23| EL [13.95 |R/Fev22l13.95[7.93 |R/Fev2s| EL | 7 /| R b1
D76[) ooss  NGARDOUDJE NDJERABE ADRIEN M 11.60 [R/Fev22l11.60[12.05 [R/Fev23[12.05[8.30 |R/Fev23| EL [13.00 [Fev22 | 13 11145 |R/Fev22l11.455.50 |R/Fev23| EL | 7 /| r b1
D77 s INGONGANG SEUPA Danick Ornel M 10.73 [Fev22  [10.7313.00 [R/Fev22| 13 12,15 [Fev23 2.185/14.12 [Fevo2 N14.1213.95 |R/Fevo2lis.osi1.45 [Fevo2 [11.48| 7 / | R f1254 RO
78 DS INGOUADJIO FEUDJIO Arthur destin M 10.02 [Fev21  [10.02[10.00 [R/Fev21| 10 J11.15 [R/Fev23}11.1510.25 [R/Fev21/10.25110.00 |Fev2r | 10 [11.02 [R/Fev22jitoz| 7 / | rR Jo39  po
DT s haoman o0 TIEDANG YEMATHA -y 11.00 R/Fev21| 11 [10.00 [R/Fev21| 10 [14.30 [Fev22 [14.30111.50 [Fevo1 [11.50| / /| R 1027 [RFev2210.27}10.00 |R/Fev21| 10 1139 Bo
2B0[ e 7 NGOUEMETA KUETE BRIGITTE DAVINAF EL EL EL EL| / /| R EL| 7/ /| R o
81 [ 56 INGOUFACK TSAFACK ARTHURE LOIC M 11.62 [R/Fev20/11.628.90 |R/Fev22| EL [10.80 [Fev20 [10.808.38 |R/Fev22| EL 12.00 |R/Fevio| 12 |10.40 [R/Fev22i10.40| 7 /| R 18
pa2M 0 IDS NGOUFO SAHA FRANCK ROCHNEL M 10.00 R/Fev22| 10 [13.30 [Fev22 [13.30/11.45 |Fev22 [11.4510.50 [R/Fev22/10.50010.00 |R/Fev22| 10 [12.88 [Fev22 p2.88| / /| rR 134 po
0830 oo NGOUMKOUET PALEGUIE Wilfied M 10.00 [R/Fev23| 10 [11.90 [R/Fev22]11.9000.85 |R/Fev23| EL [10.10 [Fev22 [10.10113.20 |R/Fev22i3.201.00 [Fev23 |EL | 7 /| R b1
pgal DS . NGOUNOU MICHEL ARMSTRONG M 10.00 [Fev23 | 10 [12.60 [R/Fev22li2.606.57 |Fev23 | EL [10.00 R/Fev22| 10 12.90 |R/Fev22i2.908.77 |R/Fev23| EL | 7 /| r b1
D85 e s NGUEFACK TIADJA MARIETTE ZITA 15.95 [R/Fev22|15.9512.65 [Fev22 [12.65[12.55 [R/Fev22/12.5510.00 [R/Fev22| 10 [13.35 |R/Fev22(13.35/10.05 [Fev22 f10.05 / / | R 257 po
p86[ e IS NGUEFACK TIOGNING Joelin M 1255 [R/Fev22l12.5512.15 [R/Fev22/12.150.90 |R/Fev22| EL B.70 |R/Fev22| EL 10.00 |R/Fev22| 10 .70 |RiFev22| EL | 7 /| r 15
oa7l s, NGUEGANG ARIANE BERCHELLE 12.25 [R/Fev22l12.25[12.40 [Fev22 [12.40010.35 [R/Fev22[10.3512.95 [Fev22 [12.9512.60 |R/Fev22(12.60/10.10 [Fev22 f10.10| / / | R 18 po
paal o0 NGUEGO FOTSIA ELSA LAETITIA F 10.15 [R/Fev22[10.15[10.85 [R/Fev22/10.85/13.80 Fev22 [13.80[11.25 [Fev22 [11.2512.90 |R/Fev22/12.9010.98 [Fev22 fo.98| / /| r j16 80
p89f e dose  INGUEGUIM TSAFACK THIERRY GALLO M .65 |R/Fev22| EL [12.43 [Fev22 112.43110.00 [Fev22 | 10 [5.28 |R/Fev22| EL | 7 /| R 11012 Fev22 0.12110.00 |[Fev22 | 10 18
P90 s Do M TSOPTIO BLONDEL M 6.45 |R/Fev22| EL |11.60 [R/Fev22l11.60[L.75 |R/Fev22| EL [10.00 [R/Fev22| 10 [11.15 |R/Fev22/11.158.50 R/Fev2z| EL | 7 /| R 15
po1 IS, NGUEKEU Andre Junior M 11.25 [R/Fev2111.25/12.35 [R/Fev22/12.358.60 |R/Fev22| EL [7.95 |[R/Fev22| EL 1045 |Fev21 [10.4500.23 [R/Fev22i10.23| 7 /| R 18
F S NGUEMENI ROMARIC DEPLAISIR M Fev22 | EL Fev22 | EL EL Fev22 |EL| / /| R EL| 7/ /| R o
po3 e, INGUENYA TCHANA JULIETTE DORINE [ 10.30 [R/Fev22]10.30/10.00 [R/Fev22| 10 1415 |[R/Fev22| EL [7.75 |R/Fev22| EL 10.40 |Fev22 [10.40011.50 [Fev22 f11.50| / /| R 18
poaCMIDS MGUESSONG DONGMO Wilfried M 10.70 [R/Fev22/10.700.65 |[R/Fev22| EL [11.65 [Fev22 [11.65[10.25 R/Fev22/10.250.40  |R/Fev22| EL [15.07 |R/Fev22l1s.07| 7 /| R b1
D05 s et CHOUAPOAMBELAETICIA 12.20 Fev23 [12.2011.50 [Fev22 [11.50[13.70 [Fev23 [13.70112.50 |R/Fev22/12.50[11.25 |Fev22 [11.25[11.23 [R/Fev22i11.23| / / | R h223 o
po6[ o0, INGUETSA Lorein Du Perron M 10.40 [Fev22 [10.40011.15 [Fev22 [11.15/12.35 [Fev23 [12.385/13.30 [Fev22 [13.30[10.55 |R/Fev22/10.5812.90 [Fev22 p2.90| / / | rR 179 po
D97l osa ey -0 TANEKEUWILFRIED M .85 [R/Fev22| EL [12.50 [R/Fev2212.50110.95 [Fev22 [10.954.53 |R/Fev22| EL | 7 /| R 182 [RiFev22| EL 13.10 [Fev22 f13.10 15
pog o DS NGUIMDO KENFACK JELF M 16.50 [R/Fev22l16.50111.00 [Fev22 | 11 [12.10 |Fev22 f12.10/11.55 [Fev22 [11.5511050 |Fev22 f10.50/11.25 [Fev22 [11.25| / /| rR 241 po
pogl IS o Ay | o OPMO THEIRRY M 8.65 [R/Fev22| EL [12.90 [R/Fev2212.906.75 |R/Fev22| EL .98 |R/Fev22| EL | 7 /| R B70 RFeve2lEL | 4 /| R 3
B00f ot CnosG e e K M 10.07 [Fev20 [10.078.52 |R/Fev21| EL [12.45 [R/Fev20/12.4512.10 R/Fev20/12.10112.60 |[Fev2o [12.60p.62 |R/Fev21| EL | 7 /| R b1
B01[ e, INJAMEN LETER jocelyn M 0.30 |R/Fev22| EL [10.00 [R/Fev22| 10 [10.85 [R/Fev22l10.8566.95 |R/Fev2i| EL [12.30 [Fev22 [12.3044.50 |R/Fev2o| EL | 7 /| R 15
302[0 400 NJIH ASONYU SENGE F 10.68 [Fev23 [10.68[13.00 [Fev22 | 13 [10.40 [Fev22 ho0.40112.77 [RiFev22fi2.77| 7 /| R [10.02 Fev23 f0.02111.20 [Fev22 112001149  Bo
303lCM-UDS- NJINGOU JUNIOR M 720 |R/Fevz2| EL B.20 |R/Fev22| EL |p.10 |R/Fev22| EL B.07 |R/Fev22| EL [7.20 |R/Fev22| EL .40 |R/Fev2z| EL | 7 7 | R b




R1SCI1674

ICM-UDS-

3040140052, INJUFFO LONTSI Imelle F EL EL EL EL| 7/ /| R EL| 7/ /| R o
B05[ 400, INJUIPET KENFACK ELVIRA F 10.10 [R/Fev22[10.1012.00 [R/Fev22| 12 [1.05 |R/Fev22| EL [7.28 |RiFev22| EL 11.05 |Fev22 [11.08/12.55 [R/Fev22pi2.55 7 /| r 18
3061 eoiess  INKANSOP SAMSON RAPHAEL M 11.10 [R/Fev23l11.104.53 |[R/Fev23| EL .45 |[R/Fev23| EL .50 |R/Fev23| EL .11  |Fev23 | EL 5.5 |R/Fev2s| EL | 7 /| R 6
307[ 4 00% INKEDEM TSAFACK GILDAS LANDRY M 15.18 |R/Fev23)15.18/12.70 [Fev22 [12.70/13.50 [Fev22 N3.50[11.80 |R/Fev22li1.80| 7 /| R }12.07 Fev22 h2.07110.00 fFev22 | 10 f12.84  Bo
3080 eoi0s;  INKUASSIA MBOUJIKEU Gildas M 13.10 [R/Fev2213.10114.93 [R/Fev22114.9312.07 [Fev23 [12.0711.35 [Fev22 [11.35110.90 |R/Fev22(10.90014.23 [R/Fev22i1a.23| 7 /| R 28 80
300 e IDS . INKWEGNANG TCHOUMI FRANK M 6.70 |Fevz2 | EL .18 |Fev22 | EL B20 |Feve2 |EL 480 fFev2z |EL| 7/ / | R [r70 |RFevez EL | 7 /| r o
8100 eoiosos  INONA FOGHAP CONSTANTIN M 10.05 [R/Fev2210.05[11.35 [Fev22 [11.35/12.45 [R/Fev22/12.45011.70 [Fev22 [11.70110.00 |R/Fev22| 10 |15.73 [Fev22 f15.73| 7 / | R 168  Bo
311 [0 DS | NOUBISSI TACHULA URICH WALTER M 11.30 fFev22 [11.30[11.80 [Fev22 [11.80[11.70 |Fev22 [11.70/12.70 [Fev22 [12.7010.65 |Fev22 f10.68/12.80 [Fev22 p2.80| / / | rR 185  po
3120 e NOUEQY SOP TEDJOUEDOUARD —y 12.62 |R/Fev23l12.62[14.20 [R/Fev23i14.20[10.35 [Fev22 [10.3513.75 [Fev22 [13.75[10.05 |[Fev22 [10.05[13.27 [R/Fev2213.27| / / | R h252  Bo
8130 DS INOUGNI NGUEFACK EUNICE GRACE [ 11.75 [Fev23 |11.75[11.65 |R/Fev2211.65[10.70 [R/Fev23l10.704.10 [Fev23 | EL 12.30 |Fev23 f12.30p.62 |R/Fev23| EL | / /| r b1
8140 0055  NOUHEUWE KAMEGA ANNICK M 10.00 [R/Fev22| 10 [14.90 [R/Fev22l14.90111.75 [Feve2 [11.75[11.40 [Fev22 [11.40111.45 |R/Fev22l11.45/12.18 [Fev22 f12.18] / / | R 1197 Bo
B15[ ey NOUMETAP NGAWOUO HERVE BRICE M 1225 |R/Fev23l12.25011.43 [R/Fev22/11.43110.20 [Fev23 [10.208.00 |R/Fev23| EL 12.40 |R/Fev22/12.400.10 |R/Fev23| EL | 7 /| r b1
8160 eci0e7s  INOUTSA KANA Chrispo M 0.00 |R/Fev22| EL [12.50 [R/Fev22l12.50[7.50 |R/Fev22| EL [12.40 [Fev22 f12.40011.10 |Fev22 [11.1010.50 [Fev22 fo.s0| 7 /| R 18
a17[00 4 IDS. NTEMEZEU TSOBZE Sylvanis M 38 |Fevz2 |EL 730 fFev22 | EL 555 |[Fev22 | EL B35 [Fev22 | EL B.25 |Fev22 | EL |60 fFeve2 |EL | 7/ /| r o
3180 400> INYAKOUAMO JAURES ARSENE M 11.20 [Fev21 [11.20/11.40 [Fev22 [11.40010.00 [R/Fev21| 10 [12.20 [Fev2: [12.20111.80 |Fev22 [11.80[10.00 |R/Fev22| 10 | 7 / | R 1114 Bo
B10[ 0t DS INYIAWUNG BLESS TECHONKWI M 10.45 |R/Fev23110.45[15.10 [R/Fev2315.100.50 |R/Fev23| EL [1.80 |R/Fev23| EL | 7 /| R §12.15 Rrevash2aslit.00 fFevzz | 11 18
3200 o500 e (ENFACK ADONICE F Fevo2 | EL EL EL EL| 7/ /| R EL| / /| R o
a21 [0 DS, INZONNOU NJAMPA Grace F 5.80 |R/Fev22| EL [15.50 R/Fev22l15.506.65 |R/Fev22| EL [10.65 [Fev22 10651155 |[Fev22 [11.55/11.73 [R/Fev22l1n.73| 7 /| r 18
8220 0% INZOYEM TANO MERVEILLE F 13.45 [R/Fev22[13.4514.05 [Fev22 [14.05[14.35 [Fev22 [14.35[15.90 [Fev22 [15.9013.80 |R/Fev22l13.80011.45 [Fev22 [11.45| / / | R faos  po
323 DS PEHUMA MOHAMED M 7.60 |[R/Fev22| EL B.65 |R/Fev22| EL .40 |R/Fev22| EL B35 |R/Fev22| EL |/ / | R [n.70 |RFev2z| EL .60 |R/Fevz2| EL o
B24 s PIEPOBOP TETANG NELSON M 10.45 [R/Fev2210.4512.30 [Fev22 [12.3013.65 [Fev22 [13.65[12.50 [Fev22 [12.5013.75 |Fev22 [13.75013.25 [Fev22 f13.25 / / | R Jl2as  po
3250 IS POKAM POKAM LOIC BERTRAND M 5.35 |R/Fev22| EL [10.40 R/Fev21/10.40 Fev22 | EL Fev22 | EL Jl0.60 |Fev21 [10.605.90 |Fevz2 |EL | 7/ /| r o
32611 ¢ o006 o CUGNE KAMGAING IVAN M 11.50 R/Fev22l11.50[14.00 [R/Fev22| 14 [7.20 |R/Fev22| EL .43 |R/Fev22| EL [13.35 |R/Fev22l13.356.75 |[RiFev22| EL | 7 /| R 15
B27[ D>, ISAAGUE DELENE Uliich M EL EL EL EL| / /| R EL| 7/ /| R o
p28f D%, [SAAGUE DONFACK KINOLD DIMITRI M 885 |Fev22 | EL P70 |Fev2r | EL [6.35 |Fev22 | EL Fevoz |EL | / /| R EL [10.00 |[R/Fev21| 10 B
3200 IDS" ISADEU TCHOUA HEIDY CHANCE M 10.00 R/Fev22| 10 [10.20 [Fev22 [10.20/10.25 [Fev23 f10.25.70 |R/Fev23| EL [10.85 |R/Fev22f10.853.88 |R/Fev23| EL | 7 /| r b1
8300 eoiesg  [SAHAKENNE BEAUTERODIVANE M 12.40 [R/Fev22l12.40111.35 [Fev22 [11.35111.00 Fev23 | 11 [11.73 [Fev23 [11.73112.85 |Fev23 [12.85012.30 [Fev22 f12.30| / / | R 1181  Bo
331/ DS ISANDJONG JORES KEVIN M 10.00 R/Fev22| 10 [11.80 [R/Fev22/11.80[12.50 [Fev22 f12.50/11.65 [Fev22 [11.6513.95 |R/Fev22l13.95/13.38 [Fev22 f13.38| / /| rR 1oz po
8320 d0Se  [SANFOUO KENNE RUSSEL FRANCK M 0.95 |R/Fev22| EL [B.95 |R/Fev22| EL .10 |R/Fev22| EL [7.15 |R/Fev22| EL [12.80 |R/Fev2212.800.40 |R/Fev2z| EL | 7 /| R B
3330 4 IDS | [SATEU TAKOUGANG JOSEPH M 10.00 R/Fev22| 10 [13.18 [R/Fev2213.1810.15 [R/Fev22110.1510.70 [Fev22 [10.7013.50 |R/Fev22fi3.50011.68 [R/Fev22jiie8| / /| rR 132 po
B340 DS e [SIBILE- EKEME CANDELA-LADOUCE [ 0.30 |R/Fev22| EL [10.45 [Fev22 [10.45/6.00 |R/Fev22| EL [10.45 [Fev22 [10.45/14.35 |R/Fev2214.358.70 |R/Fev2z| EL | 7 /| R 15
a3s( e S ISIEUBEFE Alane Rinel M 0.45 |R/Fev22| EL [14.60 R/Fev22]14.608.05 |R/Fev22| EL [10.00 [R/Fev22| 10 11020 |Fev22 [0.20B.90 |R/Fev22| EL | 7 /| r 15
8361 ey [SIGNE Narcisse M 10.23 [R/Fev2110.23112.12 [R/Fev21[12.1214.90 |R/Fev22| EL [13.65 [Fev21 [13.650.45 |Fev22 | EL [B.75 |R/Fev22| EL | 7 /| R 18
837 DS . ISIGNING TIOLEFACK Jaurelle Cleyla | 10.60 [R/Fev2210.60[14.50 [R/Fev22/14.50110.00 [R/Fev22| 10 [10.90 [Fev22 [10.9010.10 |Fev22 f10.10/11.50 [Fev22 [11.50 / / | rR 136  po
k3gCM-UDS- ISIMO TAKOU Archange Celeste F 1135 Fev22 113501055 [Fev22 10.5511.90 [Fev22 [11.90112.60 [Fev22 [12.60[11.00 [Fev22 | 11 |h3.85 [Feve2 h3.es| 7/ /| R he77 Ro
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339|CM-UDS- ISIMO TOPI KENME ANGE LARES M 15.15 |R/Fev22|15.1514.02 [Fev22 [14.02}10.00 [R/Fev22| 10 [12.30 Fev22 [12.3011020 |Fev22 10.20111.70 [Fev22 J11.70| / / | R 248 Bo
P1SCI1435
3400 eoess  [SINENOU SADO RALF FREDO M 6.80 |R/Fev22| EL [B.60 |R/Fev22| EL 70 |RiFev22| EL 015 |Fev22 | EL | 7 /| R .70 R/Fev2z| EL 1070 |Fev22 |10.70 d
341 [0 DS ISOBGOU KENMOGNE DIMITRI BRELLE M 70 |R/Fev22| EL 190 |Fev22 | EL B20 |RiFev22| EL [L65 [Fev2z |EL | 7/ /| r EL| 7/ /| r o
Baz I ISOKENG NGUIMBOUS LEVI JORDAN M 850 |R/Fev2| EL [B.98 |R/Fev22| EL Fevo2 | EL .08 |R/Fev22| EL | 7 / | R .30 RFev2z| EL 11.00 |Fev2z | 11 d
3430 IS ISOKO NGUEUDJEU DAVID M 12,65 [R/Fev22[12.65[13.65 [R/Fev2213.65[10.00 [R/Fev23| 10 [10.45 [R/Fev22/10.45012.65 [R/Fev22/12.65[10.20 [Fev22 fo.20| 7 / | rR j1es  po
Bad S POKOUDIOU DIOUKENG Harauld M 14.30 Fev22 [14.30[10.20 [Fev22 [10.20[11.35 [Fev22 [11.35/11.00 [Fev22 | 11 [10.00 [Fev23 | 10 [10.15 [Fev22 f0.15| / / | R 139 Bo
Bas[ 4 IDS. | ISONG Sedrick M 11,50 |R/Fev22[11.50[10.50 [R/Fev22/10.508.50 |R/Fev22| EL .50 |RiFev22| EL | 7 /| R [10.00 RrFev2z| 10 .40 |RrFevz2| EL 15
Ba6l eooois baeleme O UNGANG DORDRECHE -y 6.00 [R/Fev22| EL 8.90 |R/Fev22| EL 420 |RiFev22| EL 478 |R/Fev22| EL | 7 /| R 1110 [Fev22 [11.10012.00 |Fev22 | 12 3
Ba7[ e IDS. | ISOOH POUOKAM WILFRIED M 12.43 [Fev23 [12.438.55 |R/Fev23| EL [11.90 [Fev23 [11.900.90 |R/Fev23| EL | 7 / | R Bo5 |RFev23| EL 13.05 [Fev23 [13.05 15
Bagl 0%, [SOPIE POKAA MOREL F 10.25 [Fev22  [10.25[10.30 [Fev22 [10.3011.15 [R/Fev22/11.15013.15 [Fev22 [13.1513.60 |[Fev22 [13.60014.18 [Fev22 f14.18| / / | R 1175 RO
a0 IDS- ISOULEYMAN BECHIR NAHAR M 11,55 |R/Fev22l11.55[12.88 [R/Fev2212.88110.10 [R/Fev22/10.10/13.35 [Fev22 [13.3510.35 |R/Fev22/10.3513.43 [R/Fev22i3.43| 7 / | rR o5 po
85001 cig0s  [SOUNNA NTSAFACK KAREL FRANDOL M 130 |[Fev22 | EL Fev2z | EL Fev2z | EL p.00 |Fev22 |EL| 7/ / | R B0 fFevz2 |EL 1175 |Fev22 1175 d
3510 DS ISUNDJIE TCHOUGONG ANGE SERENAF 505 |Fevz2 | EL [12.95 Fev22 f12.958.25 |Fevz2 | EL Fev22 |EL| / /| R 1212 Fev22 h212011.00 fFevze | 11 12
a520 0 TABUE TAGUETUEU Cedrick M 10.43 [Fev22  110.43[10.50 [R/Fev22/10.508.03 |R/Fev22| EL 8.00 |R/Fev22| EL 7.00  |R/Fev22| EL |10.38 [Fev22 f10.38] 7 /| R 15
353 oy [TADEM JAY-Z MAXWELL M 10.75 [Fev22 [10.75[14.25 |R/Fev2214.25011.95 [Fev22 [11.95 Fev23 | EL J10.45 |R/Fev22l10.45011.30 [R/Fev2211.30| 7 /| r ba
B5al I [TADMBAYE Rodrique M 13.62 [R/Fev2313.6211.55 |R/Fev22|11.55/10.00 [R/Fev23| 10 [12.10 [Fev22 [12.1013.60 |R/Fev22(13.60[10.73 [Fev22 [10.73 / / | R 1189  BoO
a55[0e IS TAJEUGUE KEVIN JUNIOR M 10.00 R/Fev21| 10 [14.55 [R/Fev22l1a.550.10 |R/Fev22| EL .90 |R/Fev22| EL 835  |R/Fev22| EL [10.00 RiFev22| 10 | 7 /| r 15
3560 eciaars  [TAKOUGANG TAJO LAURENT FABRICE M 11.05 [R/Fev2111.05[10.00 [R/Fev21| 10 [11.95 [Fev23 [11.9510.10 [Fev2: [10.10110.35 |Fev21 [10.35/10.48 |R/Fev23ii0.48 / /| R po7 R0
a57[ 40055, [TAMO KAMDEM DUPLEX-INNOCENT M 13.70 [Fev22 [13.70[10.62 [Fev22 [10.62111.20 [Fev22 [11.20/11.77 [Fev22 [11.771050 |Fev22 fo.50/12.88 [Fev22 p2.88| / /| r j1s8 80
358 e Oosy  [TAMO TUEGNO YVAN WILFRIED M 825 |R/Fevz2| EL [10.00 [R/Fev21| 10 B30 |R/Fev2i| EL [10.65 [Fev21 [10.65[7.30  |R/Fev22| EL [10.00 R/Fev2i| 10 | 7 /| R 15
a50[ 00 [TANDIA MOUAFOU CYR JUNIOR M 13.00 R/Fev22| 13 [13.80 [R/Fev22/13.80112.45 [R/Fev22l12.48/12.75 [Fev22 12.7511.40 |Fev22 [11.40012.43 [RiFev22pi2.43| 7 / | rR 278 po
36001 ecig07  [TANEFOUET TSAMO Reichlin Watsone M 11.05 |R/Fev2211.05[10.93 [R/Fev2210.93[10.50 [Fev23 [10.50[10.00 |R/Fev23| 10 1020 |Fev23 [10.20[10.00 |R/Fev22| 10 | 7 / | R 052  Bo
361[01Ubo, [TANKENG TANEFO Bruno M 820 |Fev22 | EL Fev22 | EL Fev22 | EL Fevz2 | EL 490 |Fev22 | EL Feve2 |EL| 7/ /| R o
3620 a0 [TANKEU TEMFACK Yannis Ryan M 11.00 [Fev21 | 11 [10.75 [R/Fev22/10.75[10.00 [R/Fev22| 10 [13.55 [Fev22 [13.5510.55 |R/Fev22(10.55/11.38 |R/Fev22i11.38| 7 / | R 125 po
36301 sooors  [TANKWE DIFFO Wilfried jordan M 11.00 R/Fev22| 11 [10.68 [Fev22 [10.68[10.00 [R/Fev22| 10 [12.40 [R/Fev22l12.40010.00 |R/Fev23| 10 [11.40 [Fev22 [11.40| / / | rR foos  po
3640 o a0g  [TASSAH TONGUE CHRISTIAN M 12.95 [R/Fev2212.95(14.30 [R/Fev22/14.300.05 |R/Fev23| EL [1.75 |[R/Fev23| EL .35  |R/Feves| EL [12.65 [RiFev2iiz.es| 7 /| R 15
B65(1 o ass  [TATI EKANGOUO FABRICE M 10.25 |R/Fev22[10.25[10.00 [R/Fev22| 10 [B.80 |R/Fev22| EL .95 |R/Fev22| EL 10.80 |R/Fev22f10.8017.25 |RiFev22| EL | 7 /| r 15
36611 eciomo  [TAWFICK MALIK DOUNGOUS M 14.20 [Fev23 [14.20113.05 [R/Fev22/13.05/11.55 [Fev23 [11.55[11.80 [Fev22 [11.8013.05 |R/Fev22(13.05/10.90 [Fev22 f10.90| / / | R 252 po
B67f o oneos  MOrAMES D VAT CLAUDE M 7.25 |R/Fev22| EL [10.00 [R/Fev21| 10 [6.20 |R/Fev22| EL .60 |R/Fev2z| EL [10.15 |Fev2r [10.15[11.70 R/Fev2zirzo| 7 /| R 12
3680 eoioas  [TCHANHO TCHATCHOU Valdo Dylane M 10.95 [Fev22  [10.9514.40 [R/Fev22114.40010.95 [Fev23 [10.95[11.10 [R/Fev2211.10111.10  |R/Fev22l11.10/12.38 |R/Fev23fi2.38 7 / | R 118  Bo
3690 ey, [TCHETGNIA NANA CHRISTIAN JOEL M 13.00 R/Fev22| 13 [13.35 [R/Fev22/13.35113.10 [R/Fev22113.1010.10 [R/Fev22/10.10015.15  [R/Fev22l15.18/12.73 [RiFev22p2.73| 7 /| R h27 80
8700 e oies,  [TCHIGUIA FRANCELLE SYNTIA F 11.40 [Fev22 [11.40013.65 [R/Fev22113.65[10.15 [R/Fev22[10.1510.25 [Fev22 [10.25110.00 |R/Fev2| 10 12.02 [RiFev22fiz.02 7 / | R 1129 Bo
B71f 0 o, [TCHINDA NGOUO YVAN M Fev22 | EL Fev22 | EL EL Fev22 |EL| / /| R EL| 7/ /| R o
8720 e doosg  [TCHINDA TCHENETSU VALDO BLAR M 0.55 |R/Fev22| EL [10.30 [R/Fev22/10.30[7.50 |R/Fev22| EL [1.85 |R/Fev22| EL B.05  |R/Fev22| EL [7.70 |R/Fev2z| EL | 7 /| R 6
373 40D . [TCHIO LOMGPA Baltazar M 10.35 [R/Fev22[10.35[11.15 [R/Fev2211.15/10.05 [R/Fev23(10.08[11.95 |R/Fev22l11.95011.15 |Fev22 [11.18/11.00 [Fev22 | 11 | / / | rR foo2  po
B72/CM-UDS- TCHOFFO TSAPTIE PAGNOL PACHEL M Eo5 |R/Fev22| EL [12.25 R/Fev22l12.25B3.90 |R/Fev22| EL [10.00 [R/Fev22| 10 [10.90 |R/Fev22[10.900.98 [R/Fevzz| EL | 7 7| R 15
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B750 eooss Dan OMAKO MOUATCHO JOSEPH 11.10 Fev22 |11.10[11.70 [Fev22 [11.70[10.25 [Fev22 [10.25/13.80 [Fev22 [13.80[13.20 |R/Fev22[13.20[10.93 [Fev22 f10.93| / / | R 178 Bo
B76[ e oosss  [TCHOKONDU MOUMI YANN AUBRY M .80 |R/Fev2s| EL .75 |R/Fev23| EL Fev22 | EL .00 |R/Fev2s EL | 7 / | R b8 fFev2z |EL| 7/ /| r o
B77[ 0005, [TCHOKOUAKO FRANCK-STYVE M 10.00 [R/Fev22| 10 [10.20 [R/Fev21[10.208.10 |R/Fev22| EL [7.60 |R/Fev22| EL 110.75 |R/Fev21[10.750.00 |R/Fev22| EL | 7 /| R 15
878 005, [TCHOMBE YOUDOM IAN IRVING M 5.90 |R/Fev22| EL [11.10 [R/Fev22l11.106.10 |R/Fev22| EL 410 |R/Fev22| EL |/ / | R [roo |RFevez EL | / /| r 6
8790 eoiess  [TCHOUANGUEM KEMDEM Yann Hervé M 12.70 [Fev22  [12.7010.80 [Fev22 [10.80[10.80 [R/Fev2210.80010.05 [Fev22 [10.08] 7 /| R [12.25 Fevz2 h2.25| 7 /| R b7
B80[ e o> e [TCHOUANTI LIEUCHE ALAIN M 11.00 [Fev21 | 11 10.00 [R/Fev21| 10 J11.70 |Fev22 [11.70/12.55 [Fev21 [12.55110.20 |R/Fev22f10.20111.57 [Fev22 [11.57| / /| rR 123 po
881 00, [TCHOUBEN DANIELA ABIGAELLE F 0.50 |R/Fevz2| EL [13.88 [R/Fev22/13.885.00 |R/Fev22| EL [10.80 [R/Fev22110.80110.50 [Fev22 [10.50(11.10 [R/Fev2zfit.io| 7 /| R 18
ag2[ 0 IDS- . [TCHOUBOU TIOBOU PEREZ M 10.15 [R/Fev21[10.15[11.45 [R/Fev21[11.45[10.00 [R/Fev21| 10 [10.25 [R/Fev22/10.2512.80  [R/Fev22/12.8010.00 [R/Fev22| 10 | 7 / | rR joes  po
8830 e oe;,  [TCHOUNDA DJEUNOU Michelle IsmaellefF U45 |R/Feve2| EL 45 |RiFev22| EL 195 |Fev22 | EL 50 |Fev2z |EL | 7 /| R B0 Fevzz |EL 11.35 |Fev22 11.35 B
agafo e IS [TCHOYI ABRAHAM Wilson M 15.70 [R/Fev22l15.70(14.77 [R/Fev22/14.77113.40 [Fev22 [13.40114.05 [R/Fev22114.0510.05 |Fev22 [10.08[10.48 [Fev22 fo.a8| / / | rR f136a  po
B850 o5 [TCHUENTE TEUKAM DEXTER NJIE M 10.00 [R/Fev21| 10 [12.93 [R/Fev22112.93010.80 [R/Fev22/10.800.60 |[R/Fev23| EL |/ / | R L85 |R/Fev23| EL 1080 [Fev22 [10.80 b1
kg6 -UDS- [FCHUIDIANG KWAMO RUSSEL M 13.05 |R/Fev20[13.05[10.18 [R/Fev21[10.18/10.00 [R/Fev21| 10 .85 R/Fev2i| EL P26  |Fever | EL B70 |Fever |EL | 7/ /| R 18
10SCI0113  |LANDRY
8870 o950 [TECHOUBONG DJOUZAP BELVA F 11.20 |R/Fev2211.20[10.85 [R/Fev22110.85[10.12 [Fev23 [10.12[10.70 [Fev22 [10.70115.00 |R/Fev22| 15 [10.65 [R/Fev22i0.65 7 / | R 1114 Bo
agaf IS [TEIKENG Bolivan M 15.95 [Fev22 [15.95[14.50 [R/Fev22/14.50112.85 [Fev22 [12.85[14.20 [Fev22 [14.20112.90 |Fev23 f12.90/11.82 [Fev22 [11.82| / / | rR f3o7  po
8891 e o004 [TEMFACK DIDRICH DIOCLECIEN M 13.20 [Fev22  [13.20112.07 [R/Fev22/12.0711.70 [R/Fev2311.70[10.60 [R/Fev22/10.6010.00 |R/Fev23| 10 11.02 [Fev2z f11.02| 7 / | R ue2  po
390 e IDS" | [TEMGOUA TOFF ARSENE M 11.15 [Fev23 |11.156.50 |R/Fev23| EL [12.70 [Fev23 f12.7010.88 [Fev23 [10.88[12.60 |Fev23 f12.60/12.27 RiFev23p2.27| 7 /| r ba
391 0, [TEMGOUA TONLEU Dilane wilson M 095 |R/Fev22| EL [10.43 [R/Fev22/10.43[7.90 |R/Fev22| EL .60 |R/Fev22| EL |/ / | R BO5 |RFev2z| EL 165 |RiFev22| EL 6
302 IDS  TENE Lucas M 11.10 [Fev23 [11.10[13.15 [R/Fev23[13.15/13.45 [Fev23 N13.4583.80 |R/Fev23| EL | 7 /| R [11.60 RrFev22lir6012.75 |R/Fev22l12.75 ba
3930 400> [TEPIMECHAGNE MICHELE SERENA 14.00 [Fev22 | 14 [10.65 [Fev22 [10.6511.35 [Feve2 [11.35[16.75 [Fev22 [16.7513.10 |Fev22 [13.10[12.40 [Fev22 f12.40| / /| R 31 80
3941 IDS"  ITEPONNOU KENFACK ULRICH PRINCEM 13.65 [Fev22 [13.65[11.88 [Fev22 [11.8813.80 |Fev22 [13.80117.25 [Fev22 [17.2514.65 |R/Fev22/14.6515.40 [Fev22 ps.40| / / | rR 432 po
3950 o5 [TETSA HYACINTHE KASANGO M EL EL EL EL| 7/ /| R EL| / /| R o
B96[ e IS, [TEUBOU TALLA Mirabelle F 10.00 R/Fev22| 10 [12.70 [R/Fev21/12.70/12.30 [R/Fev22l12.30/13.10 [Fev21 [13.10013.65 |R/Fev22l13.65/11.35 [Fev21 [11.35| / /| rR f212  po
897l oses  [TEUFACK doury cantor M 17.12 [Feve2  117.12/13.75 [R/Fev22/13.75/16.40 [Fev22 [16.40[14.35 [Fev22 [14.3513.65 |R/Fev22l13.65/11.40 [Fev22 [11.40| / / | R 1483 RO
3og[ IS [TEUMETA TADONG QUENTIN ULRICH M 10.00 R/Fev21| 10 [10.00 [R/Fev21| 10 J10.00 [R/Fev2i| 10 [10.90 [R/Fev22t0.00] 7 / | R [r25 |Fev22 | EL 11020 [R/Fev2il10.20 b7
399 05 [TIADJI KONDIOUA HERMANN M 10.00 [R/Fev23| 10 [10.00 [R/Fev21| 10 12,25 [Fev23 12.25/10.00 R/Fev22| 10 110.00 [Fev21 | 10 [11.95 [RiFevesfires| 7 / | R flo6s  po
Hoof oD Daomes 1T CHUM DOMINIQUE M 12.05 [R/Fev22l12.05(15.18 [R/Fev2215.18/17.88 [Fev23 [17.88[10.00 R/Fev23| 10 [10.15 |Fev2r [10.15[13.25 |R/Fev22i13.25| 7 / | R 133 B
po1 0140, [TIETSAP NZOFOU ROUSSEL M 6.40 |R/Fev22| EL B.00 |R/Fev22| EL B35 |RiFev22| EL [6.20 |RiFev22| EL |/ / | R B00 [RFev22| EL 1140 |Fev2z f11.40 B
w024 IS TINDO KENNE Lyne Fabiola F 10.00 [Fev22 | 10 [10.75 [Fev22 [10.75[12.23 [Fev23 112.23[10.20 [R/Fev22110.20014.05  [R/Fev22/14.08[10.80 [Fev22 fro.8o| / /| rR 112 po
ho3[ 0%, [TINDO TAMEGUI CHANELLE F Fevo2 | EL Fevo2 | EL EL Feve2 |EL | 7/ /| R EL| / /| R o
w04 IS TIOGHO Abiel brilliant M 11.60 |R/Fev22[11.60[13.30 [R/Fev2213.30/10.20 [R/Fev2210.2011.70 [Fev22 [11.70| 7 /| R [14.43 Rrrevecha.as| 7 /| r b7
Hos[ e, [TIOKENG DJEUABENG LANDRY M 10.95 [Fev23 [10.9514.18 |R/Fev23| EL [16.65 [Fev23 [16.658.50 |R/Fev23| EL [10.85 |Fev22 [10.850.88 |R/Fev23| EL | 7 /| R 15
Ho6[o oS [TIOMENA RUCH-KLUIVER M U5 |R/Fevo2| EL B85 |Fev22 | EL 11.80 |R/Fev22| EL 050 [Fev22 | EL .20 |Feve2 | EL jp57 |RFev22| EL | 7 /| r o
po7f a0, [TITAMODESTE FOZO M EL EL EL EL| 7/ /| R Feve2 |EL | / /| R o
uos[ 4 IS [TOKAM TAGNE ROMUALD DUPLEX M 12.00 R/Fev23| 12 B.08 |R/Fev23| EL [10.70 [R/Fev23(10.70 Fev23 | EL 175  |R/Fev23| EL [1.62 |RiFev2s| EL | 7 /| r 12
w09 4 00Se  [TOMFO EKOULE KENEDY M 0.85 |R/Fev22| EL [10.15 [R/Fev22/10.150.65 |R/Fev22| EL 835 |R/Fev22| EL .85  |[R/Fev22| EL B.98 |R/Fev2z| EL | 7 /| R 6




410/CM-UDS- TONFO ALOYS RUSSEL M 14.05 |R/Fev22]14.05[13.25 [Fev22 [13.25[13.65 [Fev22 [13.65[15.98 Fev22 [15.98[11.85 [Fev22 [11.85[12.23 [Fev22 [12.23| / / | R 1379 Bo
P1SCI0825

a1 IS, [TONONBAYE HERMANO F 6.85 |R/Fev23| EL [10.82 [R/Fev22110.82[7.60 |R/Fev23| EL 450 |R/Fev23| EL [12.00 |R/Fev22| 12 .00 |R/Fev2s| EL | 7 /| R o
p12M DS [TOULEPI FOUDJO JORDAN M 11.15 [Fev22 |11.15/14.15 [Fev22 [14.15/14.45 [Feve2 [14.45[16.65 [Fev22 [16.6511.20 |[Fev22 [11.20017.23 [Fev22 f17.23| / / | R 1412 Bo
p130 IS, [TOUMBOU MBENGMO JOSEPH M 10.00 [R/Fev22| 10 [12.23 [R/Fev21[12.23010.00 [R/Fev21| 10 [12.65 [Fev21 [12.65110.05 |Fev22 [10.05/11.45 |R/Fev22li1.as| / / | R 1113 Bo
p14 DS, [TOUNDEU GADEU LANDRY M 12.00 [R/Fev22| 12 [11.07 [R/Fev2211.078.70 |R/Fev22| EL [11.60 [R/Fev2211.60112.50 |R/Fev22(12.50115.68 |R/Fev22i15.68 7 /| R ba
w15 e, [TSAFACK Josl Bertrand M 10.90 [Fev22  [10.90[15.60 [R/Fev22115.60012.50 [Fev22 [12.50(10.70 [R/Fev22/10.7010.65 |R/Fev22{10.65/11.50 [Fev22 f11.50| / / | R f1216 RO
W16f onoesy  [TSAGUE BELVINE VARELLE F 12.15 [Fev22  [12.15/13.40 [R/Fev21[13.40012.05 [Fev23 [12.05[10.00 |R/Fev20| 10 [13.80 |Fev20 [13.80[10.00 |R/Fev2o| 10 | 7 /| R L9 80
p17[ 0> e  [TSAGUE SONFACK NELSON WALTER M 11.30 [Fev22 [11.30/13.55 [Fev22 [13.55[11.30 Fev22 [11.30[11.05 [Fev22 [11.05110.55 |Fev22 [10.55/11.35 [Fev23 [11.35| / / | R ues  po
p18[tUDS . [TSAKEM PRINCE REGELIO M 840 |Fev22 | EL |70 |[Fev22 | EL .65 |[Fev22 | EL [1.60 |[Fev22 | EL |60 |Fev22 | EL .40 fFevez |EL | 7/ /| R o
p190 e Ry ACK CHARLOTTE F .60 [R/Fev22| EL [4.65 |R/Fev22| EL [1.90 |R/Fev22| EL [1.47 |R/Fev22| EL b.95  |[R/Fev22| EL 8.00 |R/Fev22| EL | 7 /| R o
w200, [TSAMO KENFACK BOUTROS CARLOS M 10.75 [R/Fev2110.75[11.45 [R/Fev21[11.4510.35 [Fev21 [10.35113.35 [Fev21 [13.35] / /| R 1123 fFevar [11.23| 7/ /| R b7
p21 0D [TSANE DONFOUET INEL M 7.65 |R/Fev22| EL [B.45 |R/Fev22| EL [L.90 |R/Fev22| EL .45 |R/Fev22| EL [7.05  |R/Fev22| EL .20 |R/Fev2z| EL | 7 /| R o
p22f 0> [TSOPZE FEUDJIO Djeson Borel M 13.85 [Fev22 [13.85[12.55 [Fev22 [12.55[10.50 [R/Fev2210.50[10.00 [Fev22 | 10 [12.95 |RiFev22l12.95/10.52 [Fev22 f10.52| 7 / | R 1173 Bo
u23 0>, [TUEGUEM FONO FREDIE JAURES M 16.20 [R/Fev2216.20110.75 [Fev22 [10.7514.10 [Fev22 [14.1017.00 [Fev22 | 17 11130 |R/Fev22li1.30/11.52 [Fevoz f11.52| 7 / | R 1389 RO
u2af DS UGHOSE BLATSIUS AKWUGEH M 10.60 [R/Fev22l10.60111.15 [Fev22 [11.15/14.55 [Fev23 [14.55[14.35 [Fev22 [14.3510.65 |Fev22 [10.65[11.55 [Fev22 [11.55| / / | R 1235  Bo
pasf IS AFFO WOCHE Doriane Nahomie F Fev2z | EL [10.27 [R/Fev21[10.278.60 |Fev22 | EL [10.48 [Fever 10.48/11.95 |Fev21 [11.958.52 |R/Fev2z| EL | 7 /| R 15
n26[0 DS AGUEN NDIEUNEUN YVES CHATELINM 850 |R/Fev22| EL [8.20 |R/Fev22| EL .60 |R/Fev22| EL [7.90 |R/Fev2z| EL .25  |R/Fev22| EL [10.10 R/Fev22io.to| 7 /| R B
w27 e D -EZEK DURAINCIE- M 13.15 |R/Fev2313.15[12.05 [R/Fev22/12.05[10.23 [Fev23 [10.23[10.30 |R/Fev2210.30[10.45 |R/Fev22[10.45[12.62 [R/Fev22li2.62| / / | R 145 Bo
uasf DS ANDJIE YAKOU CHRIST ROOSVELT M 1250 [R/Fev22112.50112.10 [R/Fev22l12.10114.20 [Fev23 [14.2010.35 [Fev23 [10.35] 7 /| R 1080 Fev22 [10.801355 |[Fev22 h3ss[1227  BO
I N ETE SIYEP Ange Dorval F 13.95 [R/Fev22]13.9513.10 [R/Fev22/13.10010.00 [R/Fev22| 10 [11.35 [Fev22 [11.35110.10 |Fev22 [10.10012.50 [Fev22 f12.50| / / | R 1esa  po
w30 Un>g  IVENCHI GUIMEYA UDJINE JUNIOR 10.00 [R/Fev21| 10 [1.67 |Fev23 | EL [10.75 [R/Fev21[10.75[10.00 R/Fev21| 10 10.00 |R/Fev21| 10 198 [Fev2s |EL | 7 /| R b1
u31 oo, ETTCHOM TCHIZE Elodie rosita F 11.60 |R/Fev22[11.60[10.75 [Fev22 [10.75[10.55 [R/Fev22/10.5511.75 [Fev22 [11.75110.65 |R/Fev22(10.65/11.20 [Fev22 f11.20| / / | R 1112 Bo
u32f0os  YIMDJI DONGMO dhorasso M 5.95 |R/Fev22| EL .07 |Fev22 | EL p.95 |Fev22 | EL [11.00 [R/Fev2z| 11 .45 |R/Fev22| EL 8.35 |R/Fev2z| EL | 7 /| R 6
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